
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PIERRE, Jamoul Wiley 10.83  (–0.4) 7(1)

2 ROGERS, Terrance Jarvis Christian 11.14  (–1.9) 4(1)

3 CAMPBELL, Lafranz Wiley 11.15  (–0.4) 7(2)

4 LOMAX, Ricktavius Southwest Christian 11.15  (–0.4) 7(3)

5 BERKLEY, Jesse Wiley 11.24  (–0.4) 7(4)

6 BARRY, Mathew East Texas Baptist 11.31  (–1.8) 2(1)

7 TROMPLER, Kade UT-Tyler 11.39  (–1.9) 6(1)

8 MONROE, Roderick East Texas Baptist 11.41  (–2.4) 3(1)

9 JEFFERSON, Andre Texas College 11.42  (–0.4) 7(5)

10 LEWIS, Detaveon East Texas Baptist 11.43  (–1.8) 2(2)

11 SPAINHOUR, Michael Hendrix 11.45  (–1.9) 6(2)

12 ARMSTRONG, Devon Southwest Christian 11.46  (–0.4) 7(6)

13 NIXON, Demetrius Unattached 11.51  (–1.9) 6(3)

14 TREVINO, Connor Concordia (Tex.) 11.52  (–1.9) 6(4)

15 LARKE, Bryan Texas College 11.53  (–1.8) 2(3)

16 JONES, Demarcus East Texas Baptist 11.54  (–1.9) 4(2)

17 WILLIAMS, Stanley LeTourneau 11.55  (–2.5) 5(1)

18 MCKINNEY, Kiaron Jarvis Christian 11.57  (–1.9) 6(5)

19 GIADOLOR, Prince Dallas 11.58  (–1.9) 6(6)

20 WILLIAMS , Jacob Ozarks (Ark.) 11.60  (–1.9) 6(7)

21 BROWNFIELD, Leo East Texas Baptist 11.68  (–1.9) 4(3)

22 GAUTHIER, Avery Hendrix 11.83  (–2.5) 5(2)

23 SCOTT, Daniel Jarvis Christian 11.87  (–2.4) 3(2)

24 GARCIA, Josh UT-Tyler 11.91  (–2.5) 5(3)

25 THOMAS, Devin Jarvis Christian 11.93  (–1.9) 4(4)

26 WILLIAMS, Zion Louisiana College 11.96  (+0.6) 1(1)

27 NKRUMAH, Cody Concordia (Tex.) 11.98  (+0.6) 1(2)

28 STRUNK, Brent Hendrix 11.99  (–2.5) 5(4)

29 CLARK, Eric Jarvis Christian 11.99  (–1.8) 2(4)

30 REID, Andrew LeTourneau 12.11  (–2.4) 3(3)

31 GARNER, Tim Jarvis Christian 12.17  (–1.9) 4(5)

32 SHERRARD, Jaylin Southwest Christian 12.23  (–0.4) 7(7)

33 JOHNSON, Dontae Louisiana College 12.26  (–1.8) 2(5)

34 OBEGOLU, Charles Dallas 12.28  (–2.4) 3(4)

35 CLARK, Anton East Texas Baptist 12.31  (–1.9) 4(6)

36 ANDERSON, Daquinton East Texas Baptist 12.65  (–2.5) 5(5)

37 OLSON, Collin LeTourneau 12.66  (+0.6) 1(3)

38 PAVATT, Austin LeTourneau 12.68  (–1.9) 4(7)

39 O'CONNOR, Christian Concordia (Tex.) 13.41  (–2.5) 5(6)

PEROUZA, Kendell Wiley NT 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 WILLIAMS, Zion Louisiana College 11.96

2 NKRUMAH, Cody Concordia (Tex.) 11.98
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 OLSON, Collin LeTourneau 12.66

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 BARRY, Mathew East Texas Baptist 11.31

2 LEWIS, Detaveon East Texas Baptist 11.43

3 LARKE, Bryan Texas College 11.53

4 CLARK, Eric Jarvis Christian 11.99

5 JOHNSON, Dontae Louisiana College 12.26

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (–2.4)

1 MONROE, Roderick East Texas Baptist 11.41

2 SCOTT, Daniel Jarvis Christian 11.87

3 REID, Andrew LeTourneau 12.11

4 OBEGOLU, Charles Dallas 12.28

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 ROGERS, Terrance Jarvis Christian 11.14

2 JONES, Demarcus East Texas Baptist 11.54

3 BROWNFIELD, Leo East Texas Baptist 11.68

4 THOMAS, Devin Jarvis Christian 11.93

5 GARNER, Tim Jarvis Christian 12.17

6 CLARK, Anton East Texas Baptist 12.31

7 PAVATT, Austin LeTourneau 12.68

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (–2.5)

1 WILLIAMS, Stanley LeTourneau 11.55

2 GAUTHIER, Avery Hendrix 11.83

3 GARCIA, Josh UT-Tyler 11.91

4 STRUNK, Brent Hendrix 11.99

5 ANDERSON, Daquinton East Texas Baptist 12.65

6 O'CONNOR, Christian Concordia (Tex.) 13.41

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 TROMPLER, Kade UT-Tyler 11.39

2 SPAINHOUR, Michael Hendrix 11.45

3 NIXON, Demetrius Unattached 11.51

4 TREVINO, Connor Concordia (Tex.) 11.52

5 MCKINNEY, Kiaron Jarvis Christian 11.57

6 GIADOLOR, Prince Dallas 11.58

7 WILLIAMS , Jacob Ozarks (Ark.) 11.60

PEROUZA, Kendell Wiley NT

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 PIERRE, Jamoul Wiley 10.83

2 CAMPBELL, Lafranz Wiley 11.15

3 LOMAX, Ricktavius Southwest Christian 11.15

4 BERKLEY, Jesse Wiley 11.24

5 JEFFERSON, Andre Texas College 11.42

6 ARMSTRONG, Devon Southwest Christian 11.46

7 SHERRARD, Jaylin Southwest Christian 12.23
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#15 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MORIAN, Moriba Unattached 21.35  (–0.1) 7(1)

2 HEWITT, Fabian Wiley 21.44  (–0.1) 7(2)

3 SHEARMAN, Kimorie Wiley 21.45  (–0.1) 7(3)

4 HAMILTON, Rajay Wiley 21.99  (–1.6) 6(1)

5 SPIVEY, Gabriel Concordia (Tex.) 22.54  (–1.6) 6(2)

6 JOHNSON, Jordan Southern Arkansas 22.55  (–1.6) 6(3)

7 NIXON, Demetrius Unattached 22.60  (–1.0) 5(1)

8 MONTGOMERY, Xavier East Texas Baptist 22.77  (–1.6) 6(4)

9 ROSS, Addison Southern Arkansas 22.83  (–1.0) 5(2)

10 THOMPSON, Devanta Texas College 22.85  (–0.1) 7(4)

11 BARRY, Mathew East Texas Baptist 22.86  (–1.8) 4(1)

12 EDGAR, Marbeq Wiley 22.92  (–1.0) 5(3)

13 MILLER, Raymond Southern Arkansas 22.98  (–0.1) 7(5)

14 ATKINS, Shonquill Southern Arkansas 23.00  (–1.6) 6(5)

15 ALEXANDER, Austin Southern Arkansas 23.08  (–1.6) 6(6)

16 BANKS, Tyrenzo Southern Arkansas 23.08  (–1.6) 6(7)

17 JOHNSON, Carderick Southern Arkansas 23.11  (–1.6) 6(8)

18 WILLIAMS , Jacob Ozarks (Ark.) 23.13  (–1.8) 4(2)

19 TROMPLER, Kade UT-Tyler 23.25  (–1.8) 4(3)

20 HURST, Shu'Cori Southern Arkansas 23.25  (–0.1) 7(6)

21 LEWIS, Detaveon East Texas Baptist 23.41  (–1.0) 2(1)

22 MONROE, Roderick East Texas Baptist 23.54  (–0.8) 1(1)

23 GARCIA, Josh UT-Tyler 23.58  (–1.3) 3(1)

24 GIADOLOR, Prince Dallas 23.60  (–1.8) 4(4)

25 PHILLIPS, Mark UT-Tyler 23.62  (–1.8) 4(5)

26 BROWNFIELD, Leo East Texas Baptist 23.65  (–1.0) 2(2)

27 THOMAS, Devin Jarvis Christian 23.71  (–1.0) 2(3)

28 BERKLEY, Jesse Wiley 23.76  (–1.0) 5(4)

29 LARKE, Bryan Texas College 23.78  (–1.0) 2(4)

30 MCKINNEY, Kiaron Jarvis Christian 23.92  (–0.8) 1(2)

31 ARMSTRONG, Devon Southwest Christian 23.95  (–1.0) 5(5)

32 GAUTHIER, Avery Hendrix 23.96  (–1.3) 3(2)

33 HOLLINS, Keenan Southern Arkansas 24.06  (–1.8) 4(6)

34 PALMER, Oraine Wiley 24.13  (–0.1) 7(7)

35 THOMAS, Kevin Jarvis Christian 24.25  (–1.0) 2(5)

36 JEFFREY, Aurthur Southern Arkansas 24.31  (–0.8) 1(3)

37 DE LA ROSA, Darion Wiley 24.36  (–1.3) 3(3)

38 NKRUMAH, Cody Concordia (Tex.) 24.39  (–1.3) 3(4)

39 STRUNK, Brent Hendrix 24.43  (–1.3) 3(5)

40 CLARK, Eric Jarvis Christian 24.43  (–1.0) 2(6)

41 HALL, Roger Concordia (Tex.) 24.48  (–1.8) 4(7)

42 SHERRARD, Jaylin Southwest Christian 24.81  (–1.0) 5(6)

43 REID, Andrew LeTourneau 25.14  (–1.3) 3(6)

44 ANDERSON, Daquinton East Texas Baptist 25.38  (–0.8) 1(4)

45 JOHNSON, Khalil Jarvis Christian 25.66  (–1.0) 2(7)

46 HUITRON, Cecilio Dallas 25.72  (–0.8) 1(5)
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#15 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
47 TRAN, Jonathan UT-Tyler 26.44  (–1.3) 3(7)

48 O'CONNOR, Christian Concordia (Tex.) 27.68  (–1.3) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 MONROE, Roderick East Texas Baptist 23.54

2 MCKINNEY, Kiaron Jarvis Christian 23.92

3 JEFFREY, Aurthur Southern Arkansas 24.31

4 ANDERSON, Daquinton East Texas Baptist 25.38

5 HUITRON, Cecilio Dallas 25.72

Section 2 of 7 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 LEWIS, Detaveon East Texas Baptist 23.41

2 BROWNFIELD, Leo East Texas Baptist 23.65

3 THOMAS, Devin Jarvis Christian 23.71

4 LARKE, Bryan Texas College 23.78

5 THOMAS, Kevin Jarvis Christian 24.25

6 CLARK, Eric Jarvis Christian 24.43

7 JOHNSON, Khalil Jarvis Christian 25.66

Section 3 of 7 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 GARCIA, Josh UT-Tyler 23.58

2 GAUTHIER, Avery Hendrix 23.96

3 DE LA ROSA, Darion Wiley 24.36

4 NKRUMAH, Cody Concordia (Tex.) 24.39

5 STRUNK, Brent Hendrix 24.43

6 REID, Andrew LeTourneau 25.14

7 TRAN, Jonathan UT-Tyler 26.44

8 O'CONNOR, Christian Concordia (Tex.) 27.68

Section 4 of 7 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 BARRY, Mathew East Texas Baptist 22.86

2 WILLIAMS , Jacob Ozarks (Ark.) 23.13

3 TROMPLER, Kade UT-Tyler 23.25

4 GIADOLOR, Prince Dallas 23.60

5 PHILLIPS, Mark UT-Tyler 23.62

6 HOLLINS, Keenan Southern Arkansas 24.06

7 HALL, Roger Concordia (Tex.) 24.48

Section 5 of 7 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 NIXON, Demetrius Unattached 22.60

2 ROSS, Addison Southern Arkansas 22.83

3 EDGAR, Marbeq Wiley 22.92

4 BERKLEY, Jesse Wiley 23.76

5 ARMSTRONG, Devon Southwest Christian 23.95

6 SHERRARD, Jaylin Southwest Christian 24.81

Section 6 of 7 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 HAMILTON, Rajay Wiley 21.99

2 SPIVEY, Gabriel Concordia (Tex.) 22.54
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#15 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 JOHNSON, Jordan Southern Arkansas 22.55

4 MONTGOMERY, Xavier East Texas Baptist 22.77

5 ATKINS, Shonquill Southern Arkansas 23.00

6 ALEXANDER, Austin Southern Arkansas 23.08

7 BANKS, Tyrenzo Southern Arkansas 23.08

8 JOHNSON, Carderick Southern Arkansas 23.11

Section 7 of 7 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 MORIAN, Moriba Unattached 21.35

2 HEWITT, Fabian Wiley 21.44

3 SHEARMAN, Kimorie Wiley 21.45

4 THOMPSON, Devanta Texas College 22.85

5 MILLER, Raymond Southern Arkansas 22.98

6 HURST, Shu'Cori Southern Arkansas 23.25

7 PALMER, Oraine Wiley 24.13

#3 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HAMILTON, Rajay Wiley 46.97 5(1)

2 SHEARMAN, Kimorie Wiley 47.79 5(2)

3 EDGAR, Marbeq Wiley 47.86 5(3)

4 MORIAN, Moriba Unattached 48.83 5(4)

5 HEWITT, Fabian Wiley 49.06 4(1)

6 PARKS, Shevan Wiley 49.50 4(2)

7 MONROE, Thomas Jarvis Christian 49.77 5(5)

8 JONES, Levi Hendrix 50.03 4(3)

9 ALLEN, Rokedrick Texas College 50.19 4(4)

10 THOMPSON, Jeremiah Texas College 50.28 4(5)

11 PRATT, Tucker Hendrix 51.09 3(1)

12 FRANKLIN, Wesley Southern Arkansas 51.27 4(6)

13 PALMER, Oraine Wiley 51.42 5(6)

14 DE LA ROSA, Darion Wiley 52.01 3(2)

15 VILLALPANDO, Raul Concordia (Tex.) 52.08 3(3)

16 PHILLIPS, Mark UT-Tyler 52.16 3(4)

17 FRANKLIN, Justin Southern Arkansas 52.17 4(7)

18 WOODEN, Jamison Texas College 52.84 2(1)

19 FRANK, Cadelro Jacksonville College 53.46 3(5)

20 ROBINSON, Donald Southern Arkansas 53.50 4(8)

21 THOMAS, Kevin Jarvis Christian 53.76 1(1)

22 HALL, Roger Concordia (Tex.) 54.89 1(2)

23 JOHNSON, Khalil Jarvis Christian 54.94 1(3)

24 MENDOZA, Daniel Cameron 55.52 3(6)

25 STEWART , Chandler Ozarks (Ark.) 55.71 3(7)

26 LEFFALL, Vincent Texas College 58.17 1(4)

27 TRAN, Jonathan UT-Tyler 1:02.40 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
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#3 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 THOMAS, Kevin Jarvis Christian 53.76

2 HALL, Roger Concordia (Tex.) 54.89

3 JOHNSON, Khalil Jarvis Christian 54.94

4 LEFFALL, Vincent Texas College 58.17

Section 2 of 5

1 WOODEN, Jamison Texas College 52.84

2 TRAN, Jonathan UT-Tyler 1:02.40

Section 3 of 5

1 PRATT, Tucker Hendrix 51.09

2 DE LA ROSA, Darion Wiley 52.01

3 VILLALPANDO, Raul Concordia (Tex.) 52.08

4 PHILLIPS, Mark UT-Tyler 52.16

5 FRANK, Cadelro Jacksonville College 53.46

6 MENDOZA, Daniel Cameron 55.52

7 STEWART , Chandler Ozarks (Ark.) 55.71

Section 4 of 5

1 HEWITT, Fabian Wiley 49.06

2 PARKS, Shevan Wiley 49.50

3 JONES, Levi Hendrix 50.03

4 ALLEN, Rokedrick Texas College 50.19

5 THOMPSON, Jeremiah Texas College 50.28

6 FRANKLIN, Wesley Southern Arkansas 51.27

7 FRANKLIN, Justin Southern Arkansas 52.17

8 ROBINSON, Donald Southern Arkansas 53.50

Section 5 of 5

1 HAMILTON, Rajay Wiley 46.97

2 SHEARMAN, Kimorie Wiley 47.79

3 EDGAR, Marbeq Wiley 47.86

4 MORIAN, Moriba Unattached 48.83

5 MONROE, Thomas Jarvis Christian 49.77

6 PALMER, Oraine Wiley 51.42

#5 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 STEWART, Samuel Concordia (Tex.) 2:00.59 4(1)

58.126 (58.126) 2:00.582

2 BLATTLER, Mirko Cameron 2:01.20 4(2)
59.108 (59.108) 2:01.192

3 BILLINGS, Beau East Texas Baptist 2:01.24 4(3)
58.156 (58.156) 2:01.239

4 COOK, Jackson UT-Tyler 2:03.54 3(1)
1:00.488 2:03.539

5 MONTGOMERY, Zech Hendrix 2:03.77 4(4)
56.779 (56.779) 2:03.764

6 TUCKER, Zachary UT-Tyler 2:04.68 3(2)
59.159 (59.159) 2:04.672
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#5 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
7 CRAYTON, Cory Texas College 2:05.18 1(1)

1:00.543 2:05.175

8 RIESTENPATT, Steffen Cameron 2:07.18 3(3)
1:01.752 2:07.176

9 NIGHTINGALE, Lorien LeTourneau 2:07.28 2(1)
1:05.371 2:07.279

10 DANIELS, Jiro Concordia (Tex.) 2:07.46 4(5)
58.031 (58.031) 2:07.458

11 EVANS JR, Robert Jarvis Christian 2:07.85 1(2)
1:00.241 2:07.841

12 MILLER, Ed UT-Tyler 2:08.19 3(4)
1:02.004 2:08.189

13 TERRY, Charlie Hendrix 2:08.56 3(5)
1:01.441 2:08.556

14 REYNA, Christopher Unattached 2:08.94 3(6)
1:02.621 2:08.934

15 BIFFAR, Chris Austin College 2:08.94 2(2)
1:05.248 2:08.937

16 KELLY, Sam Cameron 2:10.58 4(6)
57.616 (57.616) 2:10.576

17 WOOD, Jonathon Ozarks (Ark.) 2:11.12 2(3)
1:05.122 2:11.111

18 STROUD, Blake Unattached 2:12.78 4(7)
1:02.618 2:12.774

19 APARICIO, Adrel Unattached 2:12.84 3(7)
1:02.245 2:12.831

20 CLOUD , Daniel Ozarks (Ark.) 2:12.87 1(3)
1:05.472 2:12.865

21 ANDERSON, Wesley LeTourneau 2:13.92 1(4)
1:03.602 2:13.915

22 LINEKIN, Conor UT-Tyler 2:15.16 2(4)
1:06.321 2:15.155

23 BUCHER, Daniel LeTourneau 2:15.18 2(5)
1:06.352 2:15.174

24 RANGEL, Cesar Cameron 2:21.80 2(6)
1:06.377 2:21.792

25 MISHRA, Shivam Dallas 2:26.56 1(5)
1:09.235 2:26.556

26 DINH, Peter Dallas 2:27.08 1(6)
1:08.085 2:27.072

27 EDMONDS, Andrew Louisiana College 2:40.61 1(7)
1:12.032 2:40.608

ROGERS, Christian Jacksonville College NT 3

ROBERTS, Tedron Jacksonville College NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#5 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 CRAYTON, Cory Texas College 2:05.18
1:00.543 2:05.175

2 EVANS JR, Robert Jarvis Christian 2:07.85
1:00.241 2:07.841

3 CLOUD , Daniel Ozarks (Ark.) 2:12.87
1:05.472 2:12.865

4 ANDERSON, Wesley LeTourneau 2:13.92
1:03.602 2:13.915

5 MISHRA, Shivam Dallas 2:26.56
1:09.235 2:26.556

6 DINH, Peter Dallas 2:27.08
1:08.085 2:27.072

7 EDMONDS, Andrew Louisiana College 2:40.61
1:12.032 2:40.608

Section 2 of 4

1 NIGHTINGALE, Lorien LeTourneau 2:07.28
1:05.371 2:07.279

2 BIFFAR, Chris Austin College 2:08.94
1:05.248 2:08.937

3 WOOD, Jonathon Ozarks (Ark.) 2:11.12
1:05.122 2:11.111

4 LINEKIN, Conor UT-Tyler 2:15.16
1:06.321 2:15.155

5 BUCHER, Daniel LeTourneau 2:15.18
1:06.352 2:15.174

6 RANGEL, Cesar Cameron 2:21.80
1:06.377 2:21.792

Section 3 of 4

1 COOK, Jackson UT-Tyler 2:03.54
1:00.488 2:03.539

2 TUCKER, Zachary UT-Tyler 2:04.68
59.159 2:04.672

3 RIESTENPATT, Steffen Cameron 2:07.18
1:01.752 2:07.176

4 MILLER, Ed UT-Tyler 2:08.19
1:02.004 2:08.189

5 TERRY, Charlie Hendrix 2:08.56
1:01.441 2:08.556

6 REYNA, Christopher Unattached 2:08.94
1:02.621 2:08.934

7 APARICIO, Adrel Unattached 2:12.84
1:02.245 2:12.831

ROGERS, Christian Jacksonville College NT

Section 4 of 4

1 STEWART, Samuel Concordia (Tex.) 2:00.59
58.126 2:00.582
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#5 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

(58.126) (1:02.456)

59.108 2:01.192

3 BILLINGS, Beau East Texas Baptist 2:01.24
58.156 2:01.239

4 MONTGOMERY, Zech Hendrix 2:03.77
56.779 2:03.764

5 DANIELS, Jiro Concordia (Tex.) 2:07.46
58.031 2:07.458

6 KELLY, Sam Cameron 2:10.58
57.616 2:10.576

7 STROUD, Blake Unattached 2:12.78
1:02.618 2:12.774

ROBERTS, Tedron Jacksonville College NT

#7 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CECOTTI, Matthew UT-Tyler 4:05.23 3(1)

51.695 (51.695) 1:59.967 3:05.813 4:05.225

2 GOWER, Bradyn Southern Arkansas 4:16.99 3(2)
52.379 (52.379) 2:01.320 3:10.153 4:16.985

3 ORELLANA, FERNANDO Texas Wesleyan 4:17.88 3(3)
52.225 (52.225) 2:01.463 3:09.039 4:17.873

4 BROUSSARD, Mack East Texas Baptist 4:18.56 2(1)
49.464 (49.464) 1:58.966 3:11.683 4:18.552

5 QUINTERO, Charlie UT-Tyler 4:23.14 3(4)
52.691 (52.691) 2:02.693 3:14.228 4:23.135

6 STEWART, Samuel Concordia (Tex.) 4:23.87 3(5)
52.869 (52.869) 2:04.595 3:17.749 4:23.867

7 BIFFAR, Chris Austin College 4:26.72 2(2)
51.303 (51.303) 2:02.427 3:17.523 4:26.720

8 HARRIS , Michael Ozarks (Ark.) 4:26.75 1(1)
56.331 (56.331) 2:15.002 3:24.424 4:26.746

9 ADAMS, Nathan UT-Tyler 4:28.53 3(6)
53.113 (53.113) 2:05.392 3:18.931 4:28.524

10 GLASTETTER, Nathan LeTourneau 4:29.61 2(3)
49.756 (49.756) 1:59.556 3:13.400 4:29.604

11 HERNANDEZ, Andrew UT-Tyler 4:31.19 3(7)
52.667 (52.667) 2:03.233 3:18.433 4:31.184

12 POULSON, Trevor Southern Arkansas 4:33.12 1(2)
56.374 (56.374) 2:14.767 3:24.904 4:33.115

13 TUCKER, Zachary UT-Tyler 4:34.05 2(4)
51.552 (51.552) 2:02.688 3:22.991 4:34.042

14 ALLEN, Marcus UT-Tyler 4:34.23 2(5)
53.795 (53.795) 2:06.627 3:22.679 4:34.224

15 MCILROY, Will UT-Tyler 4:35.15 3(8)
54.025 (54.025) 2:11.184 3:27.231 4:35.144

16 COOK, Jackson UT-Tyler 4:35.27 3(9)
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#7 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

52.423 (52.423) 2:01.979 3:17.008 4:35.263

17 HALLORAN, Jayce Concordia (Tex.) 4:36.55 1(3)
56.559 (56.559) 2:15.006 3:27.163 4:36.542

18 SANCHEZ , Juan Ozarks (Ark.) 4:37.75 1(4)
56.490 (56.490) 2:15.130 3:26.867 4:37.750

19 KIPRONO, Leonard Wiley 4:38.60 3(10)
52.017 (52.017) 2:03.793 3:20.092 4:38.593

20 DAY, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 4:41.10 1(5)
56.742 (56.742) 2:14.824 3:27.535 4:41.099

21 EVANS JR, Robert Jarvis Christian 4:41.79 1(6)
57.051 (57.051) 2:17.087 3:33.815 4:41.786

22 COLSTON, Christian Concordia (Tex.) 4:42.91 2(6)
53.387 (53.387) 2:09.268 3:30.424 4:42.907

23 SEYMOUR, Jace UT-Tyler 4:43.34 1(7)
57.082 (57.082) 2:17.803 3:34.572 4:43.339

24 NEWTON, Jack Unattached 4:43.59 2(7)
54.039 (54.039) 2:09.903 3:30.522 4:43.582

25 GARCIA , Luis Ozarks (Ark.) 4:43.66 1(8)
56.728 (56.728) 2:15.304 3:28.920 4:43.656

26 MUSIAL, Nathan Unattached 4:45.53 2(8)
53.667 (53.667) 2:09.566 3:30.059 4:45.527

27 ZOCH, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 4:56.16 2(9)
55.356 (55.356) 2:13.703 3:37.739 4:56.155

28 LINEKIN, Conor UT-Tyler 5:01.07 1(9)
57.419 (57.419) 2:18.480 3:43.370 5:01.067

29 RIVERA , Edwin Ozarks (Ark.) 5:01.44 1(10)
56.883 (56.883) 2:17.691 3:42.992 5:01.436

30 BIVIJI, Burhanuddin Austin College 5:02.50 2(10)
55.468 (55.468) 2:15.782 3:43.464 5:02.495

31 FLORES, Carlos UT-Tyler 5:09.51 1(11)
58.042 (58.042) 2:20.190 3:45.544 5:09.504

URIEGAS, Andres Unattached NT 3

TOKUZ, Justin UT-Tyler NT 3

CHAVEZ, Sammy Jacksonville College NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HARRIS , Michael Ozarks (Ark.) 4:26.75
56.331 2:15.002 3:24.424 4:26.746

2 POULSON, Trevor Southern Arkansas 4:33.12
56.374 2:14.767 3:24.904 4:33.115

3 HALLORAN, Jayce Concordia (Tex.) 4:36.55
56.559 2:15.006 3:27.163 4:36.542

4 SANCHEZ , Juan Ozarks (Ark.) 4:37.75
56.490 2:15.130 3:26.867 4:37.750

MARC RANDLE CLASSIC
Tyler, TX
Brook Hill HS

Friday, March 2, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/4/2018 5:21 PM
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#7 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 DAY, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 4:41.10

56.742 2:14.824 3:27.535 4:41.099

6 EVANS JR, Robert Jarvis Christian 4:41.79
57.051 2:17.087 3:33.815 4:41.786

7 SEYMOUR, Jace UT-Tyler 4:43.34
57.082 2:17.803 3:34.572 4:43.339

8 GARCIA , Luis Ozarks (Ark.) 4:43.66
56.728 2:15.304 3:28.920 4:43.656

9 LINEKIN, Conor UT-Tyler 5:01.07
57.419 2:18.480 3:43.370 5:01.067

10 RIVERA , Edwin Ozarks (Ark.) 5:01.44
56.883 2:17.691 3:42.992 5:01.436

11 FLORES, Carlos UT-Tyler 5:09.51
58.042 2:20.190 3:45.544 5:09.504

Section 2 of 3

1 BROUSSARD, Mack East Texas Baptist 4:18.56
49.464 1:58.966 3:11.683 4:18.552

2 BIFFAR, Chris Austin College 4:26.72
51.303 2:02.427 3:17.523 4:26.720

3 GLASTETTER, Nathan LeTourneau 4:29.61
49.756 1:59.556 3:13.400 4:29.604

4 TUCKER, Zachary UT-Tyler 4:34.05
51.552 2:02.688 3:22.991 4:34.042

5 ALLEN, Marcus UT-Tyler 4:34.23
53.795 2:06.627 3:22.679 4:34.224

6 COLSTON, Christian Concordia (Tex.) 4:42.91
53.387 2:09.268 3:30.424 4:42.907

7 NEWTON, Jack Unattached 4:43.59
54.039 2:09.903 3:30.522 4:43.582

8 MUSIAL, Nathan Unattached 4:45.53
53.667 2:09.566 3:30.059 4:45.527

9 ZOCH, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 4:56.16
55.356 2:13.703 3:37.739 4:56.155

10 BIVIJI, Burhanuddin Austin College 5:02.50
55.468 2:15.782 3:43.464 5:02.495

Section 3 of 3

1 CECOTTI, Matthew UT-Tyler 4:05.23
51.695 1:59.967 3:05.813 4:05.225

2 GOWER, Bradyn Southern Arkansas 4:16.99
52.379 2:01.320 3:10.153 4:16.985

3 ORELLANA, FERNANDO Texas Wesleyan 4:17.88
52.225 2:01.463 3:09.039 4:17.873

4 QUINTERO, Charlie UT-Tyler 4:23.14
52.691 2:02.693 3:14.228 4:23.135

5 STEWART, Samuel Concordia (Tex.) 4:23.87
52.869 2:04.595 3:17.749 4:23.867

MARC RANDLE CLASSIC
Tyler, TX
Brook Hill HS

Friday, March 2, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/4/2018 5:21 PM
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#7 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 ADAMS, Nathan UT-Tyler 4:28.53

53.113 2:05.392 3:18.931 4:28.524

7 HERNANDEZ, Andrew UT-Tyler 4:31.19
52.667 2:03.233 3:18.433 4:31.184

8 MCILROY, Will UT-Tyler 4:35.15
54.025 2:11.184 3:27.231 4:35.144

9 COOK, Jackson UT-Tyler 4:35.27
52.423 2:01.979 3:17.008 4:35.263

10 KIPRONO, Leonard Wiley 4:38.60
52.017 2:03.793 3:20.092 4:38.593

URIEGAS, Andres Unattached NT

TOKUZ, Justin UT-Tyler NT

CHAVEZ, Sammy Jacksonville College NT

#33 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIERKER, Marvin Cameron 16:01.70 2(1)

40.500 (40.500) 1:54.650 3:06.402 4:20.639 5:36.152 6:53.677 8:11.744 9:29.985

10:51.124 12:12.492 13:32.530 14:52.032 16:01.697

2 ALEXANDER, Lane Southern Arkansas 16:04.64 2(2)
40.545 (40.545) 1:56.287 3:11.724 4:28.619 5:46.192 7:04.295 8:22.674 9:41.437

10:58.989 12:16.849 13:35.280 14:51.630 16:04.640

3 ANDRESS, Nathan Hendrix 16:05.80 2(3)
40.330 (40.330) 1:56.797 3:12.472 4:29.437 5:47.145 7:04.880 8:23.660 9:42.727

11:01.362 12:22.684 13:41.599 14:59.224 16:05.792

4 HARRIS , Michael Ozarks (Ark.) 16:09.06 2(4)
41.215 (41.215) 1:57.529 3:13.737 4:31.234 5:48.935 7:07.370 8:25.042 9:43.587

11:00.490 12:18.770 13:38.315 14:57.420 16:09.060

5 ADAMS, Nathan UT-Tyler 16:18.44 2(5)
41.094 (41.094) 1:57.797 3:12.889 4:29.754 5:47.377 7:05.099 8:23.875 9:42.284

11:00.992 12:21.314 13:42.652 15:03.290 16:18.432

6 MCILROY, Will UT-Tyler 16:29.39 2(6)
39.415 (39.415) 1:55.784 3:12.150 4:29.099 5:46.444 7:04.542 8:23.104 9:41.762

11:02.087 12:25.132 13:49.569 15:12.512 16:29.387

7 GUTIERREZ, Eduardo Cameron 16:36.54 2(7)
40.610 (40.610) 1:56.057 3:11.932 4:28.852 5:46.789 7:05.320 8:24.097 9:43.035

11:03.307 12:26.324 13:52.850 15:15.852 16:36.535

8 FIELD, Michael LeTourneau 16:38.92 2(8)
41.634 (41.634) 1:58.902 3:15.867 4:34.184 5:52.915 7:11.249 8:30.770 9:51.115

11:12.289 12:34.374 13:56.955 15:19.200 16:38.919

9 KILMER, Joseph Dallas 16:39.03 2(9)
41.412 (41.412) 1:59.137 3:16.040 4:34.469 5:53.272 7:11.450 8:30.880 9:51.207

11:12.734 12:35.414 13:58.147 15:21.729 16:39.030

10 FOX, Cody Southern Arkansas 16:40.02 2(10)
42.137 (42.137) 2:00.862 3:18.025 4:36.857 5:55.587 7:14.575 8:34.792 9:56.754

11:20.574 12:45.689 14:10.345 15:32.457 16:40.012

11 BROUSSARD, Mack East Texas Baptist 16:41.63 1(1)

MARC RANDLE CLASSIC
Tyler, TX
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#33 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

38.006 (38.006) 1:57.230 3:17.965 4:39.375 6:00.376 7:24.163 8:47.081 10:09.493

11:27.211 12:47.551 14:07.875 15:28.068 16:41.628

12 WATSON, Harrison Southern Arkansas 16:55.99 1(2)
38.091 (38.091) 1:57.658 3:18.260 4:39.713 6:00.135 7:23.965 8:46.801 10:09.393

11:30.891 12:54.555 14:18.323 15:40.660 16:55.990

13 URIEGAS, Andres Unattached 16:56.76 2(11)
39.227 (39.227) 1:58.039 3:15.287 4:33.937 5:51.844 7:10.437 8:29.865 9:50.957

11:12.607 12:37.260 14:05.804 15:32.660 16:56.759

14 MILLER , Jaeden Ozarks (Ark.) 17:21.03 1(3)
40.133 (40.133) 1:57.968 3:18.548 4:39.865 6:00.706 7:24.495 8:47.623 10:10.710

11:35.956 13:03.136 14:30.955 15:58.145 17:21.023

15 MUSIAL, Nathan Unattached 17:33.68 2(12)
40.232 (40.232) 2:00.494 3:20.467 4:41.824 6:04.132 7:26.369 8:50.997 10:16.725

11:44.454 13:13.222 14:42.689 16:11.430 17:33.675

16 LOPEZ, Josue Southern Arkansas 17:44.54 1(4)
37.758 (37.758) 1:56.865 3:17.705 4:39.003 6:00.060 7:23.931 8:49.436 10:18.278

11:46.713 13:17.366 14:48.641 16:18.676 17:44.538

17 POOVEY, Nathan Southern Arkansas 17:45.28 2(13)
41.564 (41.564) 1:59.872 3:17.755 4:38.207 6:01.419 7:27.360 8:56.082 10:25.207

11:55.959 13:26.537 14:57.817 16:27.970 17:45.272

18 BOYLE, Joseph Dallas 17:46.42 2(14)
42.589 (42.589) 2:04.414 3:27.409 4:52.379 6:17.975 7:44.685 9:11.215 10:39.714

12:06.309 13:34.475 15:02.444 16:27.330 17:46.415

19 ZOCH, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 17:53.55 2(15)
41.892 (41.892) 2:01.864 3:22.460 4:44.874 6:10.982 7:39.775 9:08.632 10:37.579

12:06.602 13:34.784 15:04.089 16:31.940 17:53.547

20 COBLENTZ, Austin LeTourneau 17:54.86 1(5)
38.053 (38.053) 1:56.645 3:17.626 4:40.065 6:06.351 7:34.801 9:04.048 10:34.171

12:04.748 13:34.376 15:06.263 16:35.825 17:54.858

21 VIERA, Gerardo Unattached 17:57.17 1(6)
42.198 (42.198) 2:06.226 3:29.298 4:54.280 6:20.126 7:46.621 9:11.591 10:38.223

12:07.935 13:39.073 15:06.961 16:36.650 17:57.170

22 SEYMOUR, Jace UT-Tyler 17:59.25 1(7)
38.640 (38.640) 2:00.213 3:21.443 4:44.026 6:08.031 7:35.126 9:02.321 10:31.358

12:02.160 13:35.750 15:08.806 16:41.466 17:59.243

23 JAMES, John Dallas 18:00.17 2(16)
43.224 (43.224) 2:04.822 3:27.079 4:52.057 6:17.657 7:44.340 9:10.954 10:39.294

12:06.054 13:34.212 15:04.070 16:36.905 18:00.169

24 BELTRAN, Gilbert Concordia (Tex.) 18:01.25 1(8)
38.998 (38.998) 2:00.741 3:23.510 4:48.780 6:15.515 7:42.746 9:11.331 10:39.261

12:07.988 13:39.400 15:10.328 16:39.705 18:01.245

25 NEWTON, Jack Unattached 18:05.24 2(17)
40.912 (40.912) 2:01.374 3:22.030 4:45.849 6:13.484 7:42.775 9:12.190 10:43.152

12:14.960 13:46.020 15:17.727 16:46.877 18:05.232

26 DAY, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 18:09.46 1(9)
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#33 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

38.703 (38.703) 1:59.896 3:22.996 4:48.483 6:15.318 7:42.665 9:12.825 10:45.163

12:15.990 13:46.558 15:18.795 16:47.650 18:09.453

27 TOKUZ, Justin UT-Tyler 18:18.97 2(18)
39.944 (39.944) 1:58.824 3:15.715 4:34.342 5:53.149 7:18.185 8:50.229 10:26.802

12:04.520 13:42.897 15:19.159 16:51.370 18:18.965

28 FRITTS, Dakota Ozarks (Ark.) 18:19.87 1(10)
37.481 (37.481) 1:58.701 3:19.873 4:43.626 6:13.988 7:42.411 9:11.081 10:41.568

12:15.058 13:46.121 15:20.023 16:56.021 18:19.870

29 SANDERS, Tyler Texas College 18:22.44 1(11)
41.415 (41.415) 2:06.078 3:29.256 4:56.535 6:25.120 7:56.696 9:28.576 11:00.570

12:32.370 14:04.851 15:37.788 17:10.393 18:22.433

30 ANDRADE, Jerson Texas College 19:21.18 1(12)
41.985 (41.985) 2:06.495 3:30.960 4:59.740 6:31.838 8:05.728 9:40.780 11:17.053

12:54.126 14:34.346 16:13.523 17:52.711 19:21.178

31 FLORES, Carlos UT-Tyler 19:24.65 1(13)
42.311 (42.311) 2:06.638 3:34.050 5:05.101 6:36.953 8:11.401 9:46.445 11:22.436

13:00.571 14:39.568 16:17.826 17:54.988 19:24.648

32 CONNEH, Ali Concordia (Tex.) 19:26.13 1(14)
40.236 (40.236) 2:07.088 3:35.646 5:05.608 6:37.433 8:11.808 9:45.471 11:23.545

13:03.618 14:45.298 16:26.046 18:05.986 19:26.130

KIPRONO, Leonard Wiley NT 2

RAMIREZ, Celso Cameron NT 2

MERZ, David Unattached NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BROUSSARD, Mack East Texas Baptist 16:41.63
38.006 1:57.230 3:17.965 4:39.375 6:00.376 7:24.163 8:47.081 10:09.493

11:27.211 12:47.551 14:07.875 15:28.068 16:41.628

2 WATSON, Harrison Southern Arkansas 16:55.99
38.091 1:57.658 3:18.260 4:39.713 6:00.135 7:23.965 8:46.801 10:09.393

11:30.891 12:54.555 14:18.323 15:40.660 16:55.990

3 MILLER , Jaeden Ozarks (Ark.) 17:21.03
40.133 1:57.968 3:18.548 4:39.865 6:00.706 7:24.495 8:47.623 10:10.710

11:35.956 13:03.136 14:30.955 15:58.145 17:21.023

4 LOPEZ, Josue Southern Arkansas 17:44.54
37.758 1:56.865 3:17.705 4:39.003 6:00.060 7:23.931 8:49.436 10:18.278

11:46.713 13:17.366 14:48.641 16:18.676 17:44.538

5 COBLENTZ, Austin LeTourneau 17:54.86
38.053 1:56.645 3:17.626 4:40.065 6:06.351 7:34.801 9:04.048 10:34.171

12:04.748 13:34.376 15:06.263 16:35.825 17:54.858

6 VIERA, Gerardo Unattached 17:57.17
42.198 2:06.226 3:29.298 4:54.280 6:20.126 7:46.621 9:11.591 10:38.223

12:07.935 13:39.073 15:06.961 16:36.650 17:57.170

7 SEYMOUR, Jace UT-Tyler 17:59.25
38.640 2:00.213 3:21.443 4:44.026 6:08.031 7:35.126 9:02.321 10:31.358
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#33 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

(38.640) (1:21.574) (1:21.230) (1:22.584) (1:24.005) (1:27.095) (1:27.195) (1:29.037)

38.998 2:00.741 3:23.510 4:48.780 6:15.515 7:42.746 9:11.331 10:39.261

12:07.988 13:39.400 15:10.328 16:39.705 18:01.245

9 DAY, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 18:09.46
38.703 1:59.896 3:22.996 4:48.483 6:15.318 7:42.665 9:12.825 10:45.163

12:15.990 13:46.558 15:18.795 16:47.650 18:09.453

10 FRITTS, Dakota Ozarks (Ark.) 18:19.87
37.481 1:58.701 3:19.873 4:43.626 6:13.988 7:42.411 9:11.081 10:41.568

12:15.058 13:46.121 15:20.023 16:56.021 18:19.870

11 SANDERS, Tyler Texas College 18:22.44
41.415 2:06.078 3:29.256 4:56.535 6:25.120 7:56.696 9:28.576 11:00.570

12:32.370 14:04.851 15:37.788 17:10.393 18:22.433

12 ANDRADE, Jerson Texas College 19:21.18
41.985 2:06.495 3:30.960 4:59.740 6:31.838 8:05.728 9:40.780 11:17.053

12:54.126 14:34.346 16:13.523 17:52.711 19:21.178

13 FLORES, Carlos UT-Tyler 19:24.65
42.311 2:06.638 3:34.050 5:05.101 6:36.953 8:11.401 9:46.445 11:22.436

13:00.571 14:39.568 16:17.826 17:54.988 19:24.648

14 CONNEH, Ali Concordia (Tex.) 19:26.13
40.236 2:07.088 3:35.646 5:05.608 6:37.433 8:11.808 9:45.471 11:23.545

13:03.618 14:45.298 16:26.046 18:05.986 19:26.130

Section 2 of 2

1 DIERKER, Marvin Cameron 16:01.70
40.500 1:54.650 3:06.402 4:20.639 5:36.152 6:53.677 8:11.744 9:29.985

10:51.124 12:12.492 13:32.530 14:52.032 16:01.697

2 ALEXANDER, Lane Southern Arkansas 16:04.64
40.545 1:56.287 3:11.724 4:28.619 5:46.192 7:04.295 8:22.674 9:41.437

10:58.989 12:16.849 13:35.280 14:51.630 16:04.640

3 ANDRESS, Nathan Hendrix 16:05.80
40.330 1:56.797 3:12.472 4:29.437 5:47.145 7:04.880 8:23.660 9:42.727

11:01.362 12:22.684 13:41.599 14:59.224 16:05.792

4 HARRIS , Michael Ozarks (Ark.) 16:09.06
41.215 1:57.529 3:13.737 4:31.234 5:48.935 7:07.370 8:25.042 9:43.587

11:00.490 12:18.770 13:38.315 14:57.420 16:09.060

5 ADAMS, Nathan UT-Tyler 16:18.44
41.094 1:57.797 3:12.889 4:29.754 5:47.377 7:05.099 8:23.875 9:42.284

11:00.992 12:21.314 13:42.652 15:03.290 16:18.432

6 MCILROY, Will UT-Tyler 16:29.39
39.415 1:55.784 3:12.150 4:29.099 5:46.444 7:04.542 8:23.104 9:41.762

11:02.087 12:25.132 13:49.569 15:12.512 16:29.387

7 GUTIERREZ, Eduardo Cameron 16:36.54
40.610 1:56.057 3:11.932 4:28.852 5:46.789 7:05.320 8:24.097 9:43.035

11:03.307 12:26.324 13:52.850 15:15.852 16:36.535

8 FIELD, Michael LeTourneau 16:38.92
41.634 1:58.902 3:15.867 4:34.184 5:52.915 7:11.249 8:30.770 9:51.115

11:12.289 12:34.374 13:56.955 15:19.200 16:38.919
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#33 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 KILMER, Joseph Dallas 16:39.03

41.412 1:59.137 3:16.040 4:34.469 5:53.272 7:11.450 8:30.880 9:51.207

11:12.734 12:35.414 13:58.147 15:21.729 16:39.030

10 FOX, Cody Southern Arkansas 16:40.02
42.137 2:00.862 3:18.025 4:36.857 5:55.587 7:14.575 8:34.792 9:56.754

11:20.574 12:45.689 14:10.345 15:32.457 16:40.012

11 URIEGAS, Andres Unattached 16:56.76
39.227 1:58.039 3:15.287 4:33.937 5:51.844 7:10.437 8:29.865 9:50.957

11:12.607 12:37.260 14:05.804 15:32.660 16:56.759

12 MUSIAL, Nathan Unattached 17:33.68
40.232 2:00.494 3:20.467 4:41.824 6:04.132 7:26.369 8:50.997 10:16.725

11:44.454 13:13.222 14:42.689 16:11.430 17:33.675

13 POOVEY, Nathan Southern Arkansas 17:45.28
41.564 1:59.872 3:17.755 4:38.207 6:01.419 7:27.360 8:56.082 10:25.207

11:55.959 13:26.537 14:57.817 16:27.970 17:45.272

14 BOYLE, Joseph Dallas 17:46.42
42.589 2:04.414 3:27.409 4:52.379 6:17.975 7:44.685 9:11.215 10:39.714

12:06.309 13:34.475 15:02.444 16:27.330 17:46.415

15 ZOCH, Dylan Concordia (Tex.) 17:53.55
41.892 2:01.864 3:22.460 4:44.874 6:10.982 7:39.775 9:08.632 10:37.579

12:06.602 13:34.784 15:04.089 16:31.940 17:53.547

16 JAMES, John Dallas 18:00.17
43.224 2:04.822 3:27.079 4:52.057 6:17.657 7:44.340 9:10.954 10:39.294

12:06.054 13:34.212 15:04.070 16:36.905 18:00.169

17 NEWTON, Jack Unattached 18:05.24
40.912 2:01.374 3:22.030 4:45.849 6:13.484 7:42.775 9:12.190 10:43.152

12:14.960 13:46.020 15:17.727 16:46.877 18:05.232

18 TOKUZ, Justin UT-Tyler 18:18.97
39.944 1:58.824 3:15.715 4:34.342 5:53.149 7:18.185 8:50.229 10:26.802

12:04.520 13:42.897 15:19.159 16:51.370 18:18.965

KIPRONO, Leonard Wiley NT

RAMIREZ, Celso Cameron NT

MERZ, David Unattached NT

#10 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 GARNER, Tim Jarvis Christian 15.60

2 VILLALPANDO, Raul Concordia (Tex.) 15.60

3 CAPEHART , Aaron Ozarks (Ark.) 17.26

4 BYLER, Derek LeTourneau 17.56

5 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 17.57

6 SHEN, Daniel LeTourneau 19.62

ATWELL, Jude Wiley DQ
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#31 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SHOOTS, Eddie Texas College 54.89 1(1)

2 SMITH, Stephon Texas College 56.09 1(2)

3 GREENWOOD, Damarion UT-Tyler 57.21 1(3)

4 CAMPBELL, Lafranz Wiley 57.48 2(1)

5 PEROUZA, Kendell Wiley 57.59 2(2)

6 RIPPY, Collin UT-Tyler 58.92 1(4)

7 LAWRENCE, Grayson UT-Tyler 59.22 1(5)

8 BYRD, Sam Hendrix 59.37 2(3)

9 ATWELL, Jude Wiley 59.56 2(4)

10 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 59.98 2(5)

11 MCGUIRK, Kevin Dallas 1:00.17 2(6)

12 ANDREWS, Patrick Dallas 1:05.57 1(6)

13 SHEN, Daniel LeTourneau 1:06.23 2(7)

CAPEHART , Aaron Ozarks (Ark.) DNF 1

MCMILLIAN, Keishaun LeTourneau DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHOOTS, Eddie Texas College 54.89

2 SMITH, Stephon Texas College 56.09

3 GREENWOOD, Damarion UT-Tyler 57.21

4 RIPPY, Collin UT-Tyler 58.92

5 LAWRENCE, Grayson UT-Tyler 59.22

6 ANDREWS, Patrick Dallas 1:05.57

CAPEHART , Aaron Ozarks (Ark.) DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 CAMPBELL, Lafranz Wiley 57.48

2 PEROUZA, Kendell Wiley 57.59

3 BYRD, Sam Hendrix 59.37

4 ATWELL, Jude Wiley 59.56

5 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 59.98

6 MCGUIRK, Kevin Dallas 1:00.17

7 SHEN, Daniel LeTourneau 1:06.23

MCMILLIAN, Keishaun LeTourneau DNF

#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Texas College (A) 41.80 2(1)

1) THOMPSON, Jeremiah 2) JEFFERSON, Andre

3) SHOOTS, Eddie 4) THOMPSON, Devanta

2 Jarvis Christian (A) 42.27 2(2)

1) SCOTT, Daniel 2) ROGERS, Terrance

3) MCKINNEY, Kiaron 4) MONROE, Thomas
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#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
3 Southern Arkansas (A) 42.31 2(3)

1) JOHNSON, Carderick 2) JOHNSON, Jordan

3) ALEXANDER, Austin 4) HURST, Shu'Cori

4 East Texas Baptist (A) 42.85 2(4)

1) BROWNFIELD, Leo 2) BARRY, Mathew

3) LEWIS, Detaveon 4) MONTGOMERY, Xavier

5 LeTourneau (A) 46.33 1(1)

1) PAVATT, Austin 2) MCMILLIAN, Keishaun

3) BERLANDIER, Nathan 4) WILLIAMS, Stanley

Southern Arkansas (B) DNF 2

1) ATKINS, Shonquill 2) BANKS, Tyrenzo

3) ROSS, Addison 4) MILLER, Raymond

Louisiana College (A) DNF 1

1) JOHNSON, Dontae 2) JONES, LaRyan

3) OTKINS, Kevin 4) LONG, A.J.

Dallas (A) DNF 1

1) OBEGOLU, Charles 2) ANDREWS, Patrick

3) HUITRON, Cecilio 4) GIADOLOR, Prince

Southern Arkansas (C) DNF 2

1) JEFFREY, Aurthur 2) BOOKER, Larry

3) FRANKLIN, Justin 4) HIGGINS, Karonce

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LeTourneau (A) 46.33

1) PAVATT, Austin 2) MCMILLIAN, Keishaun

3) BERLANDIER, Nathan 4) WILLIAMS, Stanley

Louisiana College (A) DNF

1) JOHNSON, Dontae 2) JONES, LaRyan

3) OTKINS, Kevin 4) LONG, A.J.

Dallas (A) DNF

1) OBEGOLU, Charles 2) ANDREWS, Patrick

3) HUITRON, Cecilio 4) GIADOLOR, Prince

Section 2 of 2

1 Texas College (A) 41.80

1) THOMPSON, Jeremiah 2) JEFFERSON, Andre

3) SHOOTS, Eddie 4) THOMPSON, Devanta

2 Jarvis Christian (A) 42.27

1) SCOTT, Daniel 2) ROGERS, Terrance

3) MCKINNEY, Kiaron 4) MONROE, Thomas

3 Southern Arkansas (A) 42.31
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#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) JOHNSON, Carderick 2) JOHNSON, Jordan

3) ALEXANDER, Austin 4) HURST, Shu'Cori

Southern Arkansas (B) DNF

1) ATKINS, Shonquill 2) BANKS, Tyrenzo

3) ROSS, Addison 4) MILLER, Raymond

Southern Arkansas (C) DNF

1) JEFFREY, Aurthur 2) BOOKER, Larry

3) FRANKLIN, Justin 4) HIGGINS, Karonce

#13 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Wiley (B) 3:17.43 2(1)

1) HAMILTON, Rajay 2) CAMPBELL, Lafranz

3) PARKS, Shevan 4) EDGAR, Marbeq

2 Southern Arkansas (A) 3:17.80 2(2)

1) MILLER, Raymond 2) BANKS, Tyrenzo

3) ATKINS, Shonquill 4) ROSS, Addison

3 Wiley (A) 3:19.01 2(3)

1) PIERRE, Jamoul 2) HEWITT, Fabian

3) PALMER, Oraine 4) SHEARMAN, Kimorie

4 Southern Arkansas (B) 3:23.94 2(4)

1) BOOKER, Larry 2) HIGGINS, Karonce

3) ROBINSON, Donald 4) FRANKLIN, Wesley

5 Jarvis Christian (A) 3:28.09 2(5)

1) MONROE, Thomas 2) ROGERS, Terrance

3) THOMAS, Kevin 4) SCOTT, Daniel

6 East Texas Baptist (A) 3:31.89 2(6)

1) MONTGOMERY, Xavier 2) JONES, Demarcus

3) BILLINGS, Beau 4) BILES , Zackary

7 UT-Tyler (A) 3:33.39 1(1)

1) RIPPY, Collin 2) PHILLIPS, Mark

3) GREENWOOD, Damarion 4) LAWRENCE, Grayson

8 Hendrix (B) 3:34.24 1(2)

1) JONES, Levi 2) PRATT, Tucker

3) STRUNK, Brent 4) TERRY, Charlie

9 Cameron (A) 3:37.49 1(3)

1) RIESTENPATT, Steffen 2) BLATTLER, Mirko

3) KELLY, Sam 4) DIERKER, Marvin

10 Southern Arkansas (C) 3:37.57 1(4)

1) JOHNSON, Jordan 2) ALEXANDER, Austin

3) JOHNSON, Carderick 4) FRANKLIN, Justin
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#13 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
11 Hendrix (A) 3:40.01 1(5)

1) MONTGOMERY, Zech 2) BYRD, Sam

3) GAUTHIER, Avery 4) ANDRESS, Nathan

12 Jarvis Christian (B) 3:42.88 2(7)

1) THOMAS, Devin 2) MCKINNEY, Kiaron

3) JOHNSON, Khalil 4) CLARK, Eric

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 UT-Tyler (A) 3:33.39

1) RIPPY, Collin 2) PHILLIPS, Mark

3) GREENWOOD, Damarion 4) LAWRENCE, Grayson

2 Hendrix (B) 3:34.24

1) JONES, Levi 2) PRATT, Tucker

3) STRUNK, Brent 4) TERRY, Charlie

3 Cameron (A) 3:37.49

1) RIESTENPATT, Steffen 2) BLATTLER, Mirko

3) KELLY, Sam 4) DIERKER, Marvin

4 Southern Arkansas (C) 3:37.57

1) JOHNSON, Jordan 2) ALEXANDER, Austin

3) JOHNSON, Carderick 4) FRANKLIN, Justin

5 Hendrix (A) 3:40.01

1) MONTGOMERY, Zech 2) BYRD, Sam

3) GAUTHIER, Avery 4) ANDRESS, Nathan

Section 2 of 2

1 Wiley (B) 3:17.43

1) HAMILTON, Rajay 2) CAMPBELL, Lafranz

3) PARKS, Shevan 4) EDGAR, Marbeq

2 Southern Arkansas (A) 3:17.80

1) MILLER, Raymond 2) BANKS, Tyrenzo

3) ATKINS, Shonquill 4) ROSS, Addison

3 Wiley (A) 3:19.01

1) PIERRE, Jamoul 2) HEWITT, Fabian

3) PALMER, Oraine 4) SHEARMAN, Kimorie

4 Southern Arkansas (B) 3:23.94

1) BOOKER, Larry 2) HIGGINS, Karonce

3) ROBINSON, Donald 4) FRANKLIN, Wesley

5 Jarvis Christian (A) 3:28.09

1) MONROE, Thomas 2) ROGERS, Terrance

3) THOMAS, Kevin 4) SCOTT, Daniel

6 East Texas Baptist (A) 3:31.89
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#13 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MONTGOMERY, Xavier 2) JONES, Demarcus

3) BILLINGS, Beau 4) BILES , Zackary

#17 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.68 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.05

1 WOODARD, Ryan Texas College 2.03m 6' 73 /4 P P P XO XXO XXO O XXO XXX

2 PALMER, Nick Jarvis Christian 1.98m 6' 6" P P P O P O O XXX

3 BARKHIMER, Richard Southern Arkansa 1.88m 6' 2" P P O O XO XXX

3 GREENWOOD, Damarion UT-Tyler 1.88m 6' 2" P O O O XO XXX

5 GAUTREAUX, Nathan Louisiana College 1.88m 6' 2" O XO O O XO XXX

6 GOODSON, Chris UT-Tyler 1.83m 6' 0" P O O O XXX

7 NKRUMAH, Cody Concordia (Tex.) 1.78m 5' 10" P O O XXX

8 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 1.78m 5' 10" XO O O XXX

9 BROOKS, Michael LeTourneau 1.73m 5' 8" XO O XXX

10 BRANCH, Brevin Louisiana College 1.68m 5' 6" O XXX

FRUHWIRTH, Logan Dallas NH

SMITH, Daniel East Texas Baptist NH XXX

JOHNSON, Brandann Southern Arkansa NH P P XXX

JEFFERSON, Andre Texas College NH

#35 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 3.31 3.46 3.61 3.76 3.81 3.96 4.11 4.26 4.41 4.56

1 BILES , Zackary East Texas Baptist 4.41m 14' 51 /2 P P P P P P P P O XXX

2 IRONSIDE, Cole LeTourneau 4.11m 13' 53 /4 P P P P O O XO XXX

3 FRANKLIN, Jonathan Louisiana College 3.76m 12' 4" P O XXO O XXX

4 NICHOL, Marshall Hendrix 3.01m 9' 101 /2 P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 3.01 3.16

4 NICHOL, Marshall Hendrix 3.01m 9' 101 /2 XO P

#21 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 JEFFERSON, Andre Texas College 7.59m 24' 11"  (+0.0) 7.36 (+0.0) 7.39 (+0.0) 7.14 (+0.0) 7.28 (+0.0) 7.59 (+0.0) FOUL 3(1)

2 HIGGINS, Karonce Southern Arkansa 7.29m 23' 11"  (+0.0) 7.12 (+0.0) 7.15 (+0.0) 7.29 (+0.0) 7.25 (+0.0) 7.18 (+0.0) 7.29 (+0.0) 3(2)

3 JOHNSON, Carderick Southern Arkansa 7.00m 22' 113 /4  (+0.0) 6.73 (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) 6.82 (+0.0) 3(3)

4 SPIVEY, Gabriel Concordia (Tex.) 6.90m 22' 73 /4  (+0.0) 6.90 (+0.0) 6.66 (+0.0) FOUL 6.66 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0) 6.55 (+0.0) 3(4)

5 WOODARD, Ryan Texas College 6.89m 22' 71 /4  (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.4) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0) 6.06 (+0.0) 6.51 (+0.0) 6.89 (+0.0) 1(1)

6 SPAINHOUR, Michael Hendrix 6.85m 22' 53 /4  (+0.0) 6.59 (+0.0) FOUL 6.38 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0) FOUL 3(5)

7 FRANKLIN, Wesley Southern Arkansa 6.67m 21' 103 /4  (+0.0) 6.55 (+0.0) 6.63 (+0.0) 6.67 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0) 6.43 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) 3(6)

8 BOOKER, Larry Southern Arkansa 6.49m 21' 31 /2  (+0.0) 6.27 (+0.0) 6.13 (+0.0) 6.49 (+0.0) 6.45 (+0.0) 5.91 (+0.0) 6.17 (+0.0) 2(1)

9 WHETSELL, Torrie Southern Arkansa 6.41m 21' 01 /2  (+0.0) 6.41 (+0.0) 6.06 (+0.2) FOUL 2(2)

10 MCMILLIAN, Keishaun LeTourneau 6.31m 20' 81 /2  (+2.2) 5.94 (+0.0) 6.12 (+0.0) 6.31 (+2.2) 2(3)

11 JEFFREY, Aurthur Southern Arkansa 6.30m 20' 8"  (+0.0) 6.30 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 3(7)

12 WOODEN, Jamison Texas College 6.19m 20' 33 /4  (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 6.10 (+0.0) 6.19 (+0.0) 1(2)

13 JONES, Levi Hendrix 6.16m 20' 21 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 6.16 (+0.0) 6.09 (+0.0) 3(8)

14 BRANCH, Brevin Louisiana College 6.09m 19' 113 /4  (+0.0) 6.09 (+0.0) 6.05 (+0.0) 6.07 (+0.0) 1(3)

15 FERGUSON, Jaylon Texas College 5.98m 19' 71 /2  (+0.0) 5.98 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(4)
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
16 SHARP, Justin Jarvis Christian 5.97m 19' 7"  (+0.0) FOUL 5.95 (+0.0) 5.97 (+0.0) 3(9)

17 LONG, A.J. Louisiana College 5.77m 18' 111 /4  (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 1(4)

18 GAUTHIER, Avery Hendrix 5.76m 18' 103 /4  (+0.0) 5.76 (+0.0) FOUL 5.71 (+1.8) 1(5)

19 HALL, Roger Concordia (Tex.) 5.73m 18' 93 /4  (+0.9) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.71 (+0.0) 5.73 (+0.9) 2(5)

20 SMITH, Daniel East Texas Baptist 5.72m 18' 91 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 5.72 (+0.0) 5.59 (+0.0) 1(6)

21 MONROE, Roderick East Texas Baptist 5.58m 18' 33 /4  (+0.0) 5.58 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.0) FOUL 2(6)

22 FRANKLIN, Jonathan Louisiana College 5.49m 18' 01 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.49 (+0.0) 1(7)

23 MCGUIRK, Kevin Dallas 5.43m 17' 93 /4  (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) FOUL 2(7)

24 HARDMAN, Mason East Texas Baptist 5.42m 17' 91 /2  (+1.2) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.42 (+1.2) 5.25 (+1.7) 2(8)

25 BYLER, Derek LeTourneau 5.35m 17' 63 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 5.23 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0) 2(9)

26 HAYES, Isaiah Dallas 5.17m 16' 111 /2  (+0.0) 4.82 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.2) 1(8)

27 HUITRON, Cecilio Dallas 5.12m 16' 93 /4  (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 5.12 (+0.0) 2(10)

WILLIAMS, Stanley LeTourneau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FRUHWIRTH, Logan Dallas NM 1

STOKES, Timothy Louisiana College NM 1

BYRD, Sam Hendrix NM 1

HOLLINS, Keenan Southern Arkansa NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

BENTON, Cody UT-Tyler NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 WOODARD, Ryan Texas College 6.89m 22' 71 /4  (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.4) 6.69 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0) 6.06 (+0.0) 6.51 (+0.0) 6.89 (+0.0)

2 WOODEN, Jamison Texas College 6.19m 20' 33 /4  (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 6.10 (+0.0) 6.19 (+0.0)

3 BRANCH, Brevin Louisiana College 6.09m 19' 113 /4  (+0.0) 6.09 (+0.0) 6.05 (+0.0) 6.07 (+0.0)

4 LONG, A.J. Louisiana College 5.77m 18' 111 /4  (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0)

5 GAUTHIER, Avery Hendrix 5.76m 18' 103 /4  (+0.0) 5.76 (+0.0) FOUL 5.71 (+1.8)

6 SMITH, Daniel East Texas Baptist 5.72m 18' 91 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 5.72 (+0.0) 5.59 (+0.0)

7 FRANKLIN, Jonathan Louisiana College 5.49m 18' 01 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.49 (+0.0)

8 HAYES, Isaiah Dallas 5.17m 16' 111 /2  (+0.0) 4.82 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.2)

FRUHWIRTH, Logan Dallas NM

STOKES, Timothy Louisiana College NM

BYRD, Sam Hendrix NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 BOOKER, Larry Southern Arkansa 6.49m 21' 31 /2  (+0.0) 6.27 (+0.0) 6.13 (+0.0) 6.49 (+0.0) 6.45 (+0.0) 5.91 (+0.0) 6.17 (+0.0)

2 WHETSELL, Torrie Southern Arkansa 6.41m 21' 01 /2  (+0.0) 6.41 (+0.0) 6.06 (+0.2) FOUL

3 MCMILLIAN, Keishaun LeTourneau 6.31m 20' 81 /2  (+2.2) 5.94 (+0.0) 6.12 (+0.0) 6.31 (+2.2)

4 FERGUSON, Jaylon Texas College 5.98m 19' 71 /2  (+0.0) 5.98 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

5 HALL, Roger Concordia (Tex.) 5.73m 18' 93 /4  (+0.9) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.71 (+0.0) 5.73 (+0.9)

6 MONROE, Roderick East Texas Baptist 5.58m 18' 33 /4  (+0.0) 5.58 (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.0) FOUL

7 MCGUIRK, Kevin Dallas 5.43m 17' 93 /4  (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) FOUL

8 HARDMAN, Mason East Texas Baptist 5.42m 17' 91 /2  (+1.2) 5.20 (+0.0) 5.42 (+1.2) 5.25 (+1.7)

9 BYLER, Derek LeTourneau 5.35m 17' 63 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 5.23 (+0.0) 5.35 (+0.0)

10 HUITRON, Cecilio Dallas 5.12m 16' 93 /4  (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 5.12 (+0.0)

WILLIAMS, Stanley LeTourneau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 JEFFERSON, Andre Texas College 7.59m 24' 11"  (+0.0) 7.36 (+0.0) 7.39 (+0.0) 7.14 (+0.0) 7.28 (+0.0) 7.59 (+0.0) FOUL

2 HIGGINS, Karonce Southern Arkansa 7.29m 23' 11"  (+0.0) 7.12 (+0.0) 7.15 (+0.0) 7.29 (+0.0) 7.25 (+0.0) 7.18 (+0.0) 7.29 (+0.0)

3 JOHNSON, Carderick Southern Arkansa 7.00m 22' 113 /4  (+0.0) 6.73 (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) 6.82 (+0.0)

4 SPIVEY, Gabriel Concordia (Tex.) 6.90m 22' 73 /4  (+0.0) 6.90 (+0.0) 6.66 (+0.0) FOUL 6.66 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0) 6.55 (+0.0)

5 SPAINHOUR, Michael Hendrix 6.85m 22' 53 /4  (+0.0) 6.59 (+0.0) FOUL 6.38 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0) FOUL

6 FRANKLIN, Wesley Southern Arkansa 6.67m 21' 103 /4  (+0.0) 6.55 (+0.0) 6.63 (+0.0) 6.67 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0) 6.43 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0)

7 JEFFREY, Aurthur Southern Arkansa 6.30m 20' 8"  (+0.0) 6.30 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

8 JONES, Levi Hendrix 6.16m 20' 21 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 6.16 (+0.0) 6.09 (+0.0)

9 SHARP, Justin Jarvis Christian 5.97m 19' 7"  (+0.0) FOUL 5.95 (+0.0) 5.97 (+0.0)

HOLLINS, Keenan Southern Arkansa NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

BENTON, Cody UT-Tyler NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WOODEN, Jamison Texas College 13.90m 45' 71 /4  (+0.0) 13.83 (+0.0) 13.48 (+0.0) 13.83 (+0.0) 13.90 (+0.0) PASS PASS

2 BENTON, Cody UT-Tyler 13.32m 43' 81 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 13.32 (+0.0) 13.20 (+0.0) 12.49 (+0.0) 13.19 (+0.0) FOUL

3 SPAINHOUR, Michael Hendrix 13.31m 43' 8"  (+0.0) 13.07 (+0.0) 13.01 (+0.0) 13.31 (+0.0) 13.10 (+0.0) FOUL 13.27 (+0.0)

4 JEFFERSON, Andre Texas College 13.04m 42' 91 /2  (+0.0) 12.08 (+0.0) 13.04 (+0.0) 12.67 (+0.0) PASS PASS PASS

5 MCMILLIAN, Keishaun LeTourneau 12.92m 42' 43 /4  (+0.0) 12.12 (+0.0) FOUL 11.76 (+0.0) 12.12 (+0.0) 12.53 (+0.0) 12.92 (+0.0)

6 SHARP, Justin Jarvis Christian 12.50m 41' 01 /4  (+0.0) 11.71 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 12.09 (+0.0) FOUL 12.50 (+0.0)

7 BERLANDIER, Nathan LeTourneau 12.36m 40' 63 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 12.35 (+0.0) 12.34 (+0.0) 12.36 (+0.0) 12.17 (+0.0) FOUL

8 GOODSON, Chris UT-Tyler 12.15m 39' 101 /2  (+0.0) 11.43 (+0.0) 11.96 (+0.0) 11.82 (+0.0) 11.52 (+0.0) 11.99 (+0.0) 12.15 (+0.0)

9 HARDMAN, Mason East Texas Baptist 11.19m 36' 81 /2  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.19 (+0.0) PASS PASS PASS

WOODARD, Ryan Texas College NM

BRANCH, Brevin Louisiana College NM

SMITH, Daniel East Texas Baptist NM

WILLIAMS, Stanley LeTourneau NM

#25 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 REYNOLDS, Thomas East Texas Baptist 13.84m 45' 5" 13.84 13.48 FOUL 13.71 13.26 2(1)

2 PITTS, Gerald Southern Arkansa 13.73m 45' 01 /2 13.73 13.05 FOUL FOUL 13.71 FOUL 2(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Travis Southern Arkansa 13.20m 43' 33 /4 FOUL 13.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.85 1(1)

4 LAWSON, Dre Southern Arkansa 13.15m 43' 13 /4 FOUL 13.15 FOUL FOUL 13.02 FOUL 1(2)

5 GULI, Sal Southern Arkansa 12.97m 42' 63 /4 10.97 12.57 FOUL 11.96 12.97 FOUL 1(3)

6 BAZLEY, Jared Hendrix 12.75m 41' 10" 11.99 12.75 12.46 2(3)

7 CHAMBERS, Curdaence Texas College 11.51m 37' 91 /4 11.11 FOUL 11.12 11.31 FOUL 11.51 2(4)

8 ARRATIA, Dezmond East Texas Baptist 10.24m 33' 71 /4 9.44 10.24 FOUL 9.91 9.71 2(5)

9 SPRAGLIN, Marshall Texas College 10.05m 32' 113 /4 10.05 9.75 9.43 8.96 10.00 9.67 2(6)

10 TAYLOR, Steven Southern Arkansa 9.99m 32' 91 /2 9.99 FOUL FOUL 1(4)

11 SIMMONS, Nikelas UT-Tyler 9.97m 32' 81 /2 FOUL 9.57 9.97 2(7)

12 CALLAHAN, Jacoby East Texas Baptist 9.94m 32' 71 /2 9.81 9.94 9.46 2(8)

13 IVERSON, Judson LeTourneau 9.84m 32' 31 /2 9.84 PASS PASS 2(9)

14 PARKER, Bry'ston East Texas Baptist 9.80m 32' 2" FOUL 9.80 9.70 2(10)

15 NELSON, Paul Concordia (Tex.) 9.28m 30' 51 /2 9.28 PASS PASS 1(5)

16 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 9.05m 29' 81 /4 9.05 PASS PASS 2(11)

17 OBEGOLU, Charles Dallas 8.76m 28' 9" 8.47 8.61 8.76 1(6)
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#25 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
18 WALKER, Zaccheus East Texas Baptist 8.65m 28' 41 /2 8.65 8.33 7.95 1(7)

19 NIELSON, Michael Concordia (Tex.) 7.39m 24' 3" 7.39 7.37 PASS 1(8)

20 LAYTON, Daniel Dallas 7.32m 24' 01 /4 7.27 7.32 6.78 1(9)

21 CAMPBELL, Austin Jarvis Christian 6.52m 21' 43 /4 6.52 PASS PASS 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Travis Southern Arkansa 13.20m 43' 33 /4 FOUL 13.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.85

2 LAWSON, Dre Southern Arkansa 13.15m 43' 13 /4 FOUL 13.15 FOUL FOUL 13.02 FOUL

3 GULI, Sal Southern Arkansa 12.97m 42' 63 /4 10.97 12.57 FOUL 11.96 12.97 FOUL

4 TAYLOR, Steven Southern Arkansa 9.99m 32' 91 /2 9.99 FOUL FOUL

5 NELSON, Paul Concordia (Tex.) 9.28m 30' 51 /2 9.28 PASS PASS

6 OBEGOLU, Charles Dallas 8.76m 28' 9" 8.47 8.61 8.76

7 WALKER, Zaccheus East Texas Baptist 8.65m 28' 41 /2 8.65 8.33 7.95

8 NIELSON, Michael Concordia (Tex.) 7.39m 24' 3" 7.39 7.37 PASS

9 LAYTON, Daniel Dallas 7.32m 24' 01 /4 7.27 7.32 6.78

10 CAMPBELL, Austin Jarvis Christian 6.52m 21' 43 /4 6.52 PASS PASS

Flight 2 of 2

1 REYNOLDS, Thomas East Texas Baptist 13.84m 45' 5" 13.84 13.48 FOUL 13.71 13.26

2 PITTS, Gerald Southern Arkansa 13.73m 45' 01 /2 13.73 13.05 FOUL FOUL 13.71 FOUL

3 BAZLEY, Jared Hendrix 12.75m 41' 10" 11.99 12.75 12.46

4 CHAMBERS, Curdaence Texas College 11.51m 37' 91 /4 11.11 FOUL 11.12 11.31 FOUL 11.51

5 ARRATIA, Dezmond East Texas Baptist 10.24m 33' 71 /4 9.44 10.24 FOUL 9.91 9.71

6 SPRAGLIN, Marshall Texas College 10.05m 32' 113 /4 10.05 9.75 9.43 8.96 10.00 9.67

7 SIMMONS, Nikelas UT-Tyler 9.97m 32' 81 /2 FOUL 9.57 9.97

8 CALLAHAN, Jacoby East Texas Baptist 9.94m 32' 71 /2 9.81 9.94 9.46

9 IVERSON, Judson LeTourneau 9.84m 32' 31 /2 9.84 PASS PASS

10 PARKER, Bry'ston East Texas Baptist 9.80m 32' 2" FOUL 9.80 9.70

11 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 9.05m 29' 81 /4 9.05 PASS PASS

#27 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 GULI, Sal Southern Arkansa 42.09m 138' 11 /4 41.60 FOUL 42.09 1(1)

2 PITTS, Gerald Southern Arkansa 40.10m 131' 7" FOUL FOUL 40.10 3(1)

3 COLEMAN, Daulton UT-Tyler 38.60m 126' 8" FOUL 38.60 37.07 3(2)

4 REYNOLDS, Thomas East Texas Baptist 36.14m 118' 7" 36.14 35.72 FOUL 3(3)

5 ALLEN, Devyn Louisiana College 36.14m 118' 7" FOUL 36.14 34.80 3(3)

6 WILLIAMS, Travis Southern Arkansa 33.93m 111' 4" 33.93 32.41 FOUL 1(2)

7 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 33.65m 110' 5" FOUL 30.27 33.65 3(5)

8 SARRAZIN, Kyle Louisiana College 33.59m 110' 23 /4 32.10 30.27 33.59 1(3)

9 LAWSON, Dre Southern Arkansa 33.01m 108' 4" 32.30 FOUL 33.01 1(4)

10 SIMMONS, Nikelas UT-Tyler 32.00m 105' 0" FOUL 32.00 FOUL 3(6)

11 BAZLEY, Jared Hendrix 31.29m 102' 81 /4 31.29 29.15 29.93 2(1)

12 CHAMBERS, Curdaence Texas College 30.79m 101' 01 /2 30.79 FOUL FOUL 2(2)

13 CARMONA, Marcos Dallas 30.58m 100' 41 /4 29.80 29.98 30.58 3(7)

14 FUSELIER, Dylan Louisiana College 29.75m 97' 71 /2 28.41 29.38 29.75 1(5)
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#27 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
15 ARRATIA, Dezmond East Texas Baptist 28.78m 94' 51 /4 FOUL 28.78 FOUL 2(3)

16 BREAUX, Richard Louisiana College 28.28m 92' 93 /4 28.28 PASS PASS 2(4)

17 GRANT, Maleek Louisiana College 27.66m 90' 91 /4 27.66 PASS PASS 1(6)

18 KLING, Adrik LeTourneau 27.13m 89' 01 /2 26.92 27.13 25.39 2(5)

19 CALLAHAN, Jacoby East Texas Baptist 26.62m 87' 41 /4 26.62 23.47 20.16 3(8)

20 TAYLOR, Steven Southern Arkansa 23.76m 77' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL 23.76 3(9)

21 SPRAGLIN, Marshall Texas College 23.62m 77' 61 /4 23.62 FOUL FOUL 3(10)

22 LAYTON, Daniel Dallas 20.64m 67' 83 /4 20.55 20.10 20.64 2(6)

23 NELSON, Paul Concordia (Tex.) 20.24m 66' 5" FOUL 20.24 FOUL 1(7)

24 JONES, LaRyan Louisiana College 19.42m 63' 83 /4 19.42 PASS PASS 1(8)

25 NIELSON, Michael Concordia (Tex.) 17.91m 58' 91 /2 FOUL 16.99 17.91 2(7)

26 GAUTREAUX, Nathan Louisiana College 16.20m 53' 2" 16.20 PASS PASS 2(8)

27 HICKS, Kennon Louisiana College 12.00m 39' 43 /4 FOUL 12.00 FOUL 1(9)

28 EDMONDS, Andrew Louisiana College 11.59m 38' 01 /2 11.59 PASS PASS 2(9)

HOSIE, Thomas Louisiana College NM 1

MCDONELL, Steven LeTourneau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 GULI, Sal Southern Arkansa 42.09m 138' 11 /4 41.60 FOUL 42.09

2 WILLIAMS, Travis Southern Arkansa 33.93m 111' 4" 33.93 32.41 FOUL

3 SARRAZIN, Kyle Louisiana College 33.59m 110' 23 /4 32.10 30.27 33.59

4 LAWSON, Dre Southern Arkansa 33.01m 108' 4" 32.30 FOUL 33.01

5 FUSELIER, Dylan Louisiana College 29.75m 97' 71 /2 28.41 29.38 29.75

6 GRANT, Maleek Louisiana College 27.66m 90' 91 /4 27.66 PASS PASS

7 NELSON, Paul Concordia (Tex.) 20.24m 66' 5" FOUL 20.24 FOUL

8 JONES, LaRyan Louisiana College 19.42m 63' 83 /4 19.42 PASS PASS

9 HICKS, Kennon Louisiana College 12.00m 39' 43 /4 FOUL 12.00 FOUL

HOSIE, Thomas Louisiana College NM

MCDONELL, Steven LeTourneau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 3

1 BAZLEY, Jared Hendrix 31.29m 102' 81 /4 31.29 29.15 29.93

2 CHAMBERS, Curdaence Texas College 30.79m 101' 01 /2 30.79 FOUL FOUL

3 ARRATIA, Dezmond East Texas Baptist 28.78m 94' 51 /4 FOUL 28.78 FOUL

4 BREAUX, Richard Louisiana College 28.28m 92' 93 /4 28.28 PASS PASS

5 KLING, Adrik LeTourneau 27.13m 89' 01 /2 26.92 27.13 25.39

6 LAYTON, Daniel Dallas 20.64m 67' 83 /4 20.55 20.10 20.64

7 NIELSON, Michael Concordia (Tex.) 17.91m 58' 91 /2 FOUL 16.99 17.91

8 GAUTREAUX, Nathan Louisiana College 16.20m 53' 2" 16.20 PASS PASS

9 EDMONDS, Andrew Louisiana College 11.59m 38' 01 /2 11.59 PASS PASS

Flight 3 of 3

1 PITTS, Gerald Southern Arkansa 40.10m 131' 7" FOUL FOUL 40.10

2 COLEMAN, Daulton UT-Tyler 38.60m 126' 8" FOUL 38.60 37.07

3 REYNOLDS, Thomas East Texas Baptist 36.14m 118' 7" 36.14 35.72 FOUL

3 ALLEN, Devyn Louisiana College 36.14m 118' 7" FOUL 36.14 34.80
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#27 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 HRUSHKA, Arvin LeTourneau 33.65m 110' 5" FOUL 30.27 33.65

6 SIMMONS, Nikelas UT-Tyler 32.00m 105' 0" FOUL 32.00 FOUL

7 CARMONA, Marcos Dallas 30.58m 100' 41 /4 29.80 29.98 30.58

8 CALLAHAN, Jacoby East Texas Baptist 26.62m 87' 41 /4 26.62 23.47 20.16

9 TAYLOR, Steven Southern Arkansa 23.76m 77' 113 /4 FOUL FOUL 23.76

10 SPRAGLIN, Marshall Texas College 23.62m 77' 61 /4 23.62 FOUL FOUL

#29 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PITTS, Gerald Southern Arkansa 44.56m 146' 21 /2 FOUL 42.69 FOUL FOUL 41.51 44.56

2 SIMMONS, Nikelas UT-Tyler 40.42m 132' 71 /2 FOUL 40.10 40.42 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 GULI, Sal Southern Arkansa 38.99m 127' 111 /4 36.77 38.65 38.99 33.64 36.89 37.20

4 COLEMAN, Daulton UT-Tyler 36.96m 121' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 35.93 36.91 FOUL 36.96

5 MCDONELL, Steven LeTourneau 35.36m 116' 01 /2 35.11 35.36 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 LAWSON, Dre Southern Arkansa 33.82m 110' 113 /4 28.88 28.35 33.75 FOUL 33.82 32.63

7 WILLIAMS, Travis Southern Arkansa 32.97m 108' 21 /4 29.94 32.33 FOUL FOUL 32.97 FOUL

8 IVERSON, Judson LeTourneau 31.47m 103' 31 /4 FOUL 30.38 FOUL 31.47 31.37 FOUL

9 KLING, Adrik LeTourneau 29.88m 98' 03 /4 29.88 27.52 FOUL

10 CARMONA, Marcos Dallas 28.65m 94' 01 /4 FOUL 28.65 28.40

11 BYLER, Derek LeTourneau 25.92m 85' 03 /4 FOUL 25.77 25.92

12 TAYLOR, Steven Southern Arkansa 22.13m 72' 71 /2 20.83 21.97 22.13

OAKLEY, Rob Concordia (Tex.) NM

NIELSON, Michael Concordia (Tex.) NM

NELSON, Paul Concordia (Tex.) NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POLEON, Natasha Wiley 12.15  (+0.9) 4(1)

2 MILES, Angel Texas College 12.32  (+0.9) 4(2)

3 THOMAS, Chriss Ann Wiley 12.36  (+0.9) 4(3)

4 JOHNSON, Datavia Wiley 12.54  (+0.9) 4(4)

5 PRYCE, Taishia Wiley 12.55  (+0.9) 4(5)

6 DAVID, Danielle Wiley 12.67  (+0.9) 4(6)

7 TAYLOR, Ca'sha Jarvis Christian 13.01  (+0.9) 4(7)

8 MCCOY, Rosaline Jarvis Christian 13.27  (–0.1) 3(1)

9 GALLOWAY, Ronnece LeTourneau 13.29  (–2.1) 1(1)

10 MINOR, Shanetra East Texas Baptist 13.30  (–0.1) 3(2)

11 JONES, Crystal LeTourneau 13.41  (–0.1) 3(3)

12 LONG, Allison Hendrix 13.44  (–0.1) 3(4)

13 STEEN-BAKER, Tia East Texas Baptist 13.49  (–2.1) 1(2)

14 GARRETT, Sharbre'nae Jarvis Christian 13.58  (–2.1) 1(3)

15 WELCH, Katie Hendrix 13.71  (–0.1) 3(5)

16 BROWN, Emani Jarvis Christian 13.73  (–1.3) 2(1)

17 MCCOY, Jocelyn Jarvis Christian 13.96  (–2.1) 1(4)

18 WILLIAMS, Jordan Southwest Christian 14.26  (–0.1) 3(6)

19 WINN, AbbyGayle Louisiana College 14.45  (–0.1) 3(7)

20 HAWKINS, Ashton UT-Tyler 14.55  (–0.1) 3(8)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
21 LAWRENCE, Olivia East Texas Baptist 14.57  (–2.1) 1(5)

22 PAYNE, Taylor Louisiana College 14.61  (–1.3) 2(2)

23 BRIGHT, Jaslyn Louisiana College 14.67  (–1.3) 2(3)

24 BRISCOE, Amielle Louisiana College 14.82  (–1.3) 2(4)

25 VALLEJO, Ashley Concordia (Tex.) 15.20  (–1.3) 2(5)

26 AEKIN, macarieah Concordia (Tex.) 16.76  (–1.3) 2(6)

27 BLOK, Riley LeTourneau 17.09  (–2.1) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–2.1)

1 GALLOWAY, Ronnece LeTourneau 13.29

2 STEEN-BAKER, Tia East Texas Baptist 13.49

3 GARRETT, Sharbre'nae Jarvis Christian 13.58

4 MCCOY, Jocelyn Jarvis Christian 13.96

5 LAWRENCE, Olivia East Texas Baptist 14.57

6 BLOK, Riley LeTourneau 17.09

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 BROWN, Emani Jarvis Christian 13.73

2 PAYNE, Taylor Louisiana College 14.61

3 BRIGHT, Jaslyn Louisiana College 14.67

4 BRISCOE, Amielle Louisiana College 14.82

5 VALLEJO, Ashley Concordia (Tex.) 15.20

6 AEKIN, macarieah Concordia (Tex.) 16.76

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 MCCOY, Rosaline Jarvis Christian 13.27

2 MINOR, Shanetra East Texas Baptist 13.30

3 JONES, Crystal LeTourneau 13.41

4 LONG, Allison Hendrix 13.44

5 WELCH, Katie Hendrix 13.71

6 WILLIAMS, Jordan Southwest Christian 14.26

7 WINN, AbbyGayle Louisiana College 14.45

8 HAWKINS, Ashton UT-Tyler 14.55

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 POLEON, Natasha Wiley 12.15

2 MILES, Angel Texas College 12.32

3 THOMAS, Chriss Ann Wiley 12.36

4 JOHNSON, Datavia Wiley 12.54

5 PRYCE, Taishia Wiley 12.55

6 DAVID, Danielle Wiley 12.67

7 TAYLOR, Ca'sha Jarvis Christian 13.01

#16 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POLEON, Natasha Wiley 25.05  (–2.2) 5(1)

2 MILES, Angel Texas College 25.57  (–2.2) 5(2)

3 NEILS, Michaela Wiley 25.71  (–2.2) 5(3)
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#16 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 ROY, Kirby Southern Arkansas 25.93  (–0.3) 4(1)

5 LENTZ, Abby Southern Arkansas 26.02  (–0.3) 4(2)

6 JOHNSON, Datavia Wiley 26.22  (–0.3) 4(3)

7 THOMAS, Chriss Ann Wiley 26.22  (–2.2) 5(4)

8 DAVID, Danielle Wiley 26.34  (–2.2) 5(5)

9 BYRD, Breanna Southern Arkansas 26.63  (–2.2) 5(6)

10 HUNT, Shamona Wiley 26.92  (–0.3) 4(4)

11 BRYANT, Kenisha Southern Arkansas 26.92  (–2.2) 5(7)

12 STEEN-BAKER, Tia East Texas Baptist 27.28  (–0.8) 2(1)

13 SANDERS, Heavenlee Louisiana College 27.32  (–0.8) 1(1)

14 HARRISON, Deja Wiley 27.33  (–2.2) 5(8)

15 HONEYWOOD, Aaryn East Texas Baptist 27.50  (–0.8) 2(2)

16 HOWARD, Qwaniqua Louisiana College 27.86  (–0.8) 2(3)

17 WINN, Kyra UT-Tyler 27.99  (–0.3) 4(5)

18 LONG, Allison Hendrix 28.07  (–0.1) 3(1)

19 MCCOY, Jocelyn Jarvis Christian 28.55  (–0.1) 3(2)

20 BROWN, Emani Jarvis Christian 28.61  (–0.1) 3(3)

21 WILLIAMS, Jordan Southwest Christian 29.00  (–0.3) 4(6)

22 WELLS, Cydnei East Texas Baptist 29.04  (–0.8) 1(2)

23 MINOR, Shanetra East Texas Baptist 29.15  (–0.3) 4(7)

24 NKANGA, Udauakobong Jarvis Christian 29.43  (–0.1) 3(4)

25 LAWRENCE, Olivia East Texas Baptist 29.77  (–0.1) 3(5)

26 BRUNK, Anna Dallas 29.84  (–0.1) 3(6)

27 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 29.89  (–0.8) 2(4)

28 ALEXANDER, BRIANNA Texas Wesleyan 30.07  (–0.3) 4(8)

29 HAWKINS, Ashton UT-Tyler 30.74  (–0.1) 3(7)

30 BURRAGE, Sadiee East Texas Baptist 31.32  (–0.8) 2(5)

31 GARCIA , Daicza Ozarks (Ark.) 31.50  (–0.8) 1(3)

32 SOTO, Diana Louisiana College 32.90  (–0.8) 1(4)

33 MORENO , Areli Ozarks (Ark.) 33.25  (–0.8) 2(6)

MCCOY, Rosaline Jarvis Christian DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 SANDERS, Heavenlee Louisiana College 27.32

2 WELLS, Cydnei East Texas Baptist 29.04

3 GARCIA , Daicza Ozarks (Ark.) 31.50

4 SOTO, Diana Louisiana College 32.90

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 STEEN-BAKER, Tia East Texas Baptist 27.28

2 HONEYWOOD, Aaryn East Texas Baptist 27.50

3 HOWARD, Qwaniqua Louisiana College 27.86

4 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 29.89

5 BURRAGE, Sadiee East Texas Baptist 31.32

6 MORENO , Areli Ozarks (Ark.) 33.25

MARC RANDLE CLASSIC
Tyler, TX
Brook Hill HS

Friday, March 2, 2018
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/4/2018 5:21 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 28



#16 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 LONG, Allison Hendrix 28.07

2 MCCOY, Jocelyn Jarvis Christian 28.55

3 BROWN, Emani Jarvis Christian 28.61

4 NKANGA, Udauakobong Jarvis Christian 29.43

5 LAWRENCE, Olivia East Texas Baptist 29.77

6 BRUNK, Anna Dallas 29.84

7 HAWKINS, Ashton UT-Tyler 30.74

MCCOY, Rosaline Jarvis Christian DNF

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 ROY, Kirby Southern Arkansas 25.93

2 LENTZ, Abby Southern Arkansas 26.02

3 JOHNSON, Datavia Wiley 26.22

4 HUNT, Shamona Wiley 26.92

5 WINN, Kyra UT-Tyler 27.99

6 WILLIAMS, Jordan Southwest Christian 29.00

7 MINOR, Shanetra East Texas Baptist 29.15

8 ALEXANDER, BRIANNA Texas Wesleyan 30.07

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–2.2)

1 POLEON, Natasha Wiley 25.05

2 MILES, Angel Texas College 25.57

3 NEILS, Michaela Wiley 25.71

4 THOMAS, Chriss Ann Wiley 26.22

5 DAVID, Danielle Wiley 26.34

6 BYRD, Breanna Southern Arkansas 26.63

7 BRYANT, Kenisha Southern Arkansas 26.92

8 HARRISON, Deja Wiley 27.33

#4 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HARRISON, Deja Wiley 59.33 4(1)

2 RIDDLEY, Chloee Southern Arkansas 59.46 4(2)

3 HUNT, Shamona Wiley 1:00.44 4(3)

4 LUKE, Bayli Concordia (Tex.) 1:00.64 1(1)

5 YOCOM, Bailey Southern Arkansas 1:01.52 4(4)

6 JOHNSON, MySherie Louisiana College 1:02.73 3(1)

7 MIXON, Aliyah Southern Arkansas 1:02.76 4(5)

8 WINN, Kyra UT-Tyler 1:03.38 3(2)

9 ROUNDS, Kiarah Jarvis Christian 1:04.05 3(3)

10 TAYLOR, Maya Southern Arkansas 1:04.19 4(6)

11 YOUNG, India Southern Arkansas 1:04.32 3(4)

12 JOHNSON, Deona Jarvis Christian 1:04.86 3(5)

13 HOOKS , Chauzney Ozarks (Ark.) 1:05.61 2(1)

14 KEER, Kennedy LeTourneau 1:05.86 3(6)

15 BURSON, Claire LeTourneau 1:06.24 2(2)

16 NEILS, Michaela Wiley 1:06.63 4(7)

17 BURRAGE, Sadiee East Texas Baptist 1:08.71 2(3)
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#4 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
18 HERNANDEZ, Leslie Ozarks (Ark.) 1:08.80 3(7)

19 AKANDE, Terah 'Kim' Texas College 1:09.31 2(4)

20 NKANGA, Udauakobong Jarvis Christian 1:09.34 1(2)

21 GREEN, Panda Dallas 1:10.64 1(3)

22 GARCIA , Daicza Ozarks (Ark.) 1:12.55 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LUKE, Bayli Concordia (Tex.) 1:00.64

2 NKANGA, Udauakobong Jarvis Christian 1:09.34

3 GREEN, Panda Dallas 1:10.64

4 GARCIA , Daicza Ozarks (Ark.) 1:12.55

Section 2 of 4

1 HOOKS , Chauzney Ozarks (Ark.) 1:05.61

2 BURSON, Claire LeTourneau 1:06.24

3 BURRAGE, Sadiee East Texas Baptist 1:08.71

4 AKANDE, Terah 'Kim' Texas College 1:09.31

Section 3 of 4

1 JOHNSON, MySherie Louisiana College 1:02.73

2 WINN, Kyra UT-Tyler 1:03.38

3 ROUNDS, Kiarah Jarvis Christian 1:04.05

4 YOUNG, India Southern Arkansas 1:04.32

5 JOHNSON, Deona Jarvis Christian 1:04.86

6 KEER, Kennedy LeTourneau 1:05.86

7 HERNANDEZ, Leslie Ozarks (Ark.) 1:08.80

Section 4 of 4

1 HARRISON, Deja Wiley 59.33

2 RIDDLEY, Chloee Southern Arkansas 59.46

3 HUNT, Shamona Wiley 1:00.44

4 YOCOM, Bailey Southern Arkansas 1:01.52

5 MIXON, Aliyah Southern Arkansas 1:02.76

6 TAYLOR, Maya Southern Arkansas 1:04.19

7 NEILS, Michaela Wiley 1:06.63

#6 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICHARDS, Hannah Austin College 2:26.15 1(1)

1:11.962 2:26.149

2 VIDALES, RIANNA Texas Wesleyan 2:26.28 2(1)
1:13.229 2:26.272

3 CHRISTMAN, Rebekah Southeastern Oklahoma 2:27.60 3(1)
1:10.480 2:27.593

4 KEER, Kennedy LeTourneau 2:31.70 3(2)
1:13.920 2:31.698

5 CALLAHAN, Emma Dallas 2:35.49 3(3)
1:16.838 2:35.486
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
6 KIDDER, Melissa East Texas Baptist 2:35.81 2(2)

1:12.889 2:35.803

7 SALEM, Tristin UT-Tyler 2:39.27 3(4)
1:10.834 2:39.268

8 SMITH, Courtney UT-Tyler 2:44.04 2(3)
1:18.890 2:44.036

9 NUNEZ, Zoraya UT-Tyler 2:44.38 2(4)
1:16.793 2:44.380

10 VAILE, Alex Southeastern Oklahoma 2:45.24 2(5)
1:17.229 2:45.232

11 HERNANDEZ, Clare Dallas 2:46.07 3(5)
1:20.444 2:46.061

12 HERNANDEZ, Letizia Southeastern Oklahoma 2:48.56 1(2)
1:20.632 2:48.558

13 HUDSON, Chloe East Texas Baptist 2:49.22 2(6)
1:19.662 2:49.217

14 FOOTE, Amy Dallas 2:52.27 2(7)
1:20.197 2:52.263

15 ADAIR, Kendall Southwest Christian 2:53.64 3(6)
1:21.021 2:53.637

16 HURTADO, Alondra Dallas 2:53.98 2(8)
1:20.350 2:53.976

17 HOOKS , Chauzney Ozarks (Ark.) 2:54.59 1(3)
1:22.682 2:54.583

18 SIMS, Niyia Southern Arkansas 2:55.19 3(7)
1:17.136 2:55.187

19 KORTH, Mary Dallas 2:58.31 1(4)
1:27.382 2:58.310

20 BROUGHTON, TyAnn Jarvis Christian 3:11.18 1(5)
1:24.802 3:11.173

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 RICHARDS, Hannah Austin College 2:26.15
1:11.962 2:26.149

2 HERNANDEZ, Letizia Southeastern Oklahoma 2:48.56
1:20.632 2:48.558

3 HOOKS , Chauzney Ozarks (Ark.) 2:54.59
1:22.682 2:54.583

4 KORTH, Mary Dallas 2:58.31
1:27.382 2:58.310

5 BROUGHTON, TyAnn Jarvis Christian 3:11.18
1:24.802 3:11.173

Section 2 of 3

1 VIDALES, RIANNA Texas Wesleyan 2:26.28
1:13.229 2:26.272
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

(1:13.229) (1:13.043)

1:12.889 2:35.803

3 SMITH, Courtney UT-Tyler 2:44.04
1:18.890 2:44.036

4 NUNEZ, Zoraya UT-Tyler 2:44.38
1:16.793 2:44.380

5 VAILE, Alex Southeastern Oklahoma 2:45.24
1:17.229 2:45.232

6 HUDSON, Chloe East Texas Baptist 2:49.22
1:19.662 2:49.217

7 FOOTE, Amy Dallas 2:52.27
1:20.197 2:52.263

8 HURTADO, Alondra Dallas 2:53.98
1:20.350 2:53.976

Section 3 of 3

1 CHRISTMAN, Rebekah Southeastern Oklahoma 2:27.60
1:10.480 2:27.593

2 KEER, Kennedy LeTourneau 2:31.70
1:13.920 2:31.698

3 CALLAHAN, Emma Dallas 2:35.49
1:16.838 2:35.486

4 SALEM, Tristin UT-Tyler 2:39.27
1:10.834 2:39.268

5 HERNANDEZ, Clare Dallas 2:46.07
1:20.444 2:46.061

6 ADAIR, Kendall Southwest Christian 2:53.64
1:21.021 2:53.637

7 SIMS, Niyia Southern Arkansas 2:55.19
1:17.136 2:55.187

#8 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICHARDS, Hannah Austin College 5:00.75 3(1)

59.187 (59.187) 2:21.594 3:46.507 5:00.742

2 SEGURA, Alexis LeTourneau 5:03.86 3(2)
58.427 (58.427) 2:21.227 3:45.690 5:03.856

3 GONZALES, MELISSA Texas Wesleyan 5:04.28 3(3)
59.296 (59.296) 2:21.518 3:44.974 5:04.279

4 SUMMERS, Skye Southeastern Oklahoma 5:07.02 1(1)
58.500 (58.500) 2:20.908 3:48.742 5:07.012

5 VILLINES, Emily Concordia (Tex.) 5:08.82 3(4)
59.176 (59.176) 2:21.831 3:47.614 5:08.816

6 VIDALES, RIANNA Texas Wesleyan 5:10.74 3(5)
58.663 (58.663) 2:20.783 3:44.343 5:10.735

7 SMITH , Hannah Ozarks (Ark.) 5:11.86 3(6)
59.000 (59.000) 2:22.006 3:49.007 5:11.854

8 ROMERO, Sierra Southern Arkansas 5:12.22 3(7)
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#8 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

59.495 (59.495) 2:22.444 3:49.535 5:12.211

9 RODRIGUEZ, Paulina UT-Tyler 5:14.67 3(8)
58.536 (58.536) 2:21.355 3:48.804 5:14.662

10 RAYBORN, Lindsey Unattached 5:16.46 3(9)
59.492 (59.492) 2:21.428 3:48.164 5:16.456

11 RAMOS, JACLYN Texas Wesleyan 5:17.07 1(2)
1:00.256 2:26.678 3:53.058 5:17.065

12 KLASEK, Lindsay Southeastern Oklahoma 5:24.86 1(3)
58.449 (58.449) 2:20.972 3:50.093 5:24.858

13 CALLAHAN, Emma Dallas 5:29.51 2(1)
1:04.899 2:33.471 4:04.417 5:29.504

14 HERNANDEZ, Clare Dallas 5:38.99 2(2)
1:04.837 2:37.076 4:09.584 5:38.988

15 MEROLA, Katherine Unattached 5:42.50 3(10)
1:04.166 2:38.948 4:14.992 5:42.500

16 CAIN, Gracie Southeastern Oklahoma 5:46.58 1(4)
1:00.818 2:31.721 4:11.376 5:46.577

17 LAIN, Regan Concordia (Tex.) 5:47.65 2(3)
1:04.647 2:38.440 4:16.988 5:47.641

18 CLARK, Bailey Austin College 5:53.98 2(4)
1:05.272 2:39.561 4:17.124 5:53.979

19 HUDSON, Chloe East Texas Baptist 5:59.72 1(5)
1:06.496 2:42.442 4:22.922 5:59.712

20 FOOTE, Amy Dallas 6:03.25 1(6)
1:04.993 2:40.740 4:22.461 6:03.248

21 DAVIS, Bridey LeTourneau 6:11.24 2(5)
1:07.065 2:48.111 4:34.979 6:11.239

22 HERNANDEZ, Mireille Southeastern Oklahoma 6:12.76 2(6)
1:04.081 2:42.023 4:29.641 6:12.760

23 LOZANO, Danielle Austin College 6:13.52 2(7)
1:06.511 2:45.887 4:34.025 6:13.516

24 HURTADO, Alondra Dallas 6:20.19 1(7)
1:05.921 2:44.598 4:32.909 6:20.184

25 MCLAUCHLIN, Autumn UT-Tyler 6:29.78 1(8)
1:01.990 2:43.834 4:40.512 6:29.777

26 GUITERREZ, Victoria East Texas Baptist 6:40.46 1(9)
1:08.050 2:53.370 4:49.154 6:40.460

KORTH, Mary Dallas NT 1

SIMMONS, Theresa UT-Tyler NT 1

MCKEE, Lianne UT-Tyler NT 1

FULLER, Allison LeTourneau NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SUMMERS, Skye Southeastern Oklahoma 5:07.02
58.500 2:20.908 3:48.742 5:07.012
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#8 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

(58.500) (1:22.408) (1:27.835) (1:18.270)

1:00.256 2:26.678 3:53.058 5:17.065

3 KLASEK, Lindsay Southeastern Oklahoma 5:24.86
58.449 2:20.972 3:50.093 5:24.858

4 CAIN, Gracie Southeastern Oklahoma 5:46.58
1:00.818 2:31.721 4:11.376 5:46.577

5 HUDSON, Chloe East Texas Baptist 5:59.72
1:06.496 2:42.442 4:22.922 5:59.712

6 FOOTE, Amy Dallas 6:03.25
1:04.993 2:40.740 4:22.461 6:03.248

7 HURTADO, Alondra Dallas 6:20.19
1:05.921 2:44.598 4:32.909 6:20.184

8 MCLAUCHLIN, Autumn UT-Tyler 6:29.78
1:01.990 2:43.834 4:40.512 6:29.777

9 GUITERREZ, Victoria East Texas Baptist 6:40.46
1:08.050 2:53.370 4:49.154 6:40.460

KORTH, Mary Dallas NT

SIMMONS, Theresa UT-Tyler NT

MCKEE, Lianne UT-Tyler NT

FULLER, Allison LeTourneau NT

Section 2 of 3

1 CALLAHAN, Emma Dallas 5:29.51
1:04.899 2:33.471 4:04.417 5:29.504

2 HERNANDEZ, Clare Dallas 5:38.99
1:04.837 2:37.076 4:09.584 5:38.988

3 LAIN, Regan Concordia (Tex.) 5:47.65
1:04.647 2:38.440 4:16.988 5:47.641

4 CLARK, Bailey Austin College 5:53.98
1:05.272 2:39.561 4:17.124 5:53.979

5 DAVIS, Bridey LeTourneau 6:11.24
1:07.065 2:48.111 4:34.979 6:11.239

6 HERNANDEZ, Mireille Southeastern Oklahoma 6:12.76
1:04.081 2:42.023 4:29.641 6:12.760

7 LOZANO, Danielle Austin College 6:13.52
1:06.511 2:45.887 4:34.025 6:13.516

Section 3 of 3

1 RICHARDS, Hannah Austin College 5:00.75
59.187 2:21.594 3:46.507 5:00.742

2 SEGURA, Alexis LeTourneau 5:03.86
58.427 2:21.227 3:45.690 5:03.856

3 GONZALES, MELISSA Texas Wesleyan 5:04.28
59.296 2:21.518 3:44.974 5:04.279

4 VILLINES, Emily Concordia (Tex.) 5:08.82
59.176 2:21.831 3:47.614 5:08.816

5 VIDALES, RIANNA Texas Wesleyan 5:10.74
58.663 2:20.783 3:44.343 5:10.735
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#8 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 SMITH , Hannah Ozarks (Ark.) 5:11.86

59.000 2:22.006 3:49.007 5:11.854

7 ROMERO, Sierra Southern Arkansas 5:12.22
59.495 2:22.444 3:49.535 5:12.211

8 RODRIGUEZ, Paulina UT-Tyler 5:14.67
58.536 2:21.355 3:48.804 5:14.662

9 RAYBORN, Lindsey Unattached 5:16.46
59.492 2:21.428 3:48.164 5:16.456

10 MEROLA, Katherine Unattached 5:42.50
1:04.166 2:38.948 4:14.992 5:42.500

#34 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RAYBORN, Lindsey Unattached 19:15.17 2(1)

45.144 (45.144) 2:15.980 3:45.129 5:14.959 6:43.972 8:14.684 9:47.054 11:19.689

12:55.125 14:30.810 16:07.004 17:43.650 19:15.162

2 VILLINES, Emily Concordia (Tex.) 19:24.22 2(2)
45.545 (45.545) 2:16.602 3:45.784 5:15.617 6:44.784 8:14.990 9:50.344 11:27.629

13:07.700 14:44.902 16:21.570 17:59.985 19:24.217

3 GONZALES, MELISSA Texas Wesleyan 19:43.86 1(1)
49.488 (49.488) 2:22.020 3:48.938 5:19.687 6:50.642 8:23.575 9:58.593 11:36.160

13:13.967 14:52.115 16:31.890 18:11.653 19:43.858

4 SMITH , Hannah Ozarks (Ark.) 19:46.33 2(3)
45.329 (45.329) 2:16.209 3:45.424 5:15.282 6:46.645 8:24.402 10:02.382 11:42.609

13:22.395 15:02.909 16:41.595 18:18.930 19:46.324

5 GUILLEN, MARIA Texas Wesleyan 19:51.64 1(2)
50.300 (50.300) 2:26.217 4:00.103 5:33.945 7:09.422 8:46.352 10:23.252 11:59.702

13:35.127 15:10.685 16:47.800 18:23.237 19:51.640

6 DONOHUE, Michelle Southern Arkansas 20:21.79 2(4)
45.665 (45.665) 2:18.690 3:51.325 5:26.050 7:01.735 8:38.825 10:16.152 11:54.597

13:37.377 15:21.137 17:04.925 18:47.944 20:21.789

7 ANDERSON, Karly Southern Arkansas 20:31.58 2(5)
45.375 (45.375) 2:16.444 3:46.075 5:19.574 6:56.597 8:35.910 10:14.920 11:54.759

13:37.669 15:20.067 17:05.449 18:51.224 20:31.577

8 QUINN, Alex Austin College 21:03.74 2(6)
46.277 (46.277) 2:22.639 4:01.710 5:41.770 7:22.784 9:02.795 10:44.982 12:29.154

14:13.394 15:57.322 17:41.452 19:26.282 21:03.735

9 MEROLA, Katherine Unattached 21:21.07 2(7)
45.840 (45.840) 2:20.644 3:55.807 5:32.517 7:11.610 8:54.134 10:39.525 12:27.627

14:15.924 16:07.087 17:59.780 19:46.922 21:21.065

10 WELCH, Kirstiana LeTourneau 21:27.59 2(8)
46.519 (46.519) 2:21.897 4:00.434 5:41.304 7:26.820 9:14.537 11:02.609 12:51.707

14:40.127 16:28.274 18:15.134 19:57.975 21:27.585

11 GONZALEZ, Marilyn Jacksonville College 22:04.42 1(3)
50.315 (50.315) 2:28.805 4:10.718 5:56.223 7:39.992 9:26.498 11:15.173 13:04.240

14:53.813 16:43.388 18:34.015 20:24.577 22:04.418

12 FOSSATI, Gina Unattached 22:43.65 2(9)
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#34 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

46.145 (46.145) 2:23.732 4:02.322 5:43.302 7:28.180 9:18.289 11:11.227 13:04.627

15:00.930 16:56.197 18:55.447 20:54.575 22:43.649

13 LANGLEY, Grasyn Ozarks (Ark.) 23:00.86 1(4)
49.913 (49.913) 2:30.613 4:14.758 6:02.582 7:49.543 9:37.992 11:30.297 13:23.157

15:19.263 17:17.098 19:17.057 21:17.780 23:00.857

14 RAYAS, Karen Jacksonville College 23:39.30 1(5)
50.533 (50.533) 2:28.905 4:10.128 5:56.428 7:47.018 9:44.663 11:43.707 13:43.818

15:44.437 17:45.432 19:46.435 21:48.783 23:39.300

15 TUCKER, Adrian Southeastern Oklahoma 23:45.52 2(10)
46.069 (46.069) 2:21.890 4:03.699 5:53.607 7:45.937 9:42.084 11:42.787 13:43.635

15:45.350 17:48.119 19:49.807 21:49.567 23:45.517

16 GUITERREZ, Victoria East Texas Baptist 27:31.22 1(6)
50.722 (50.722) 2:35.847 4:35.087 6:43.403 8:53.533 11:13.465 13:34.540 15:59.350

18:19.788 20:40.645 22:59.745 25:18.245 27:31.212

RAMOS, JACLYN Texas Wesleyan DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GONZALES, MELISSA Texas Wesleyan 19:43.86
49.488 2:22.020 3:48.938 5:19.687 6:50.642 8:23.575 9:58.593 11:36.160

13:13.967 14:52.115 16:31.890 18:11.653 19:43.858

2 GUILLEN, MARIA Texas Wesleyan 19:51.64
50.300 2:26.217 4:00.103 5:33.945 7:09.422 8:46.352 10:23.252 11:59.702

13:35.127 15:10.685 16:47.800 18:23.237 19:51.640

3 GONZALEZ, Marilyn Jacksonville College 22:04.42
50.315 2:28.805 4:10.718 5:56.223 7:39.992 9:26.498 11:15.173 13:04.240

14:53.813 16:43.388 18:34.015 20:24.577 22:04.418

4 LANGLEY, Grasyn Ozarks (Ark.) 23:00.86
49.913 2:30.613 4:14.758 6:02.582 7:49.543 9:37.992 11:30.297 13:23.157

15:19.263 17:17.098 19:17.057 21:17.780 23:00.857

5 RAYAS, Karen Jacksonville College 23:39.30
50.533 2:28.905 4:10.128 5:56.428 7:47.018 9:44.663 11:43.707 13:43.818

15:44.437 17:45.432 19:46.435 21:48.783 23:39.300

6 GUITERREZ, Victoria East Texas Baptist 27:31.22
50.722 2:35.847 4:35.087 6:43.403 8:53.533 11:13.465 13:34.540 15:59.350

18:19.788 20:40.645 22:59.745 25:18.245 27:31.212

RAMOS, JACLYN Texas Wesleyan DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 RAYBORN, Lindsey Unattached 19:15.17
45.144 2:15.980 3:45.129 5:14.959 6:43.972 8:14.684 9:47.054 11:19.689

12:55.125 14:30.810 16:07.004 17:43.650 19:15.162

2 VILLINES, Emily Concordia (Tex.) 19:24.22
45.545 2:16.602 3:45.784 5:15.617 6:44.784 8:14.990 9:50.344 11:27.629

13:07.700 14:44.902 16:21.570 17:59.985 19:24.217

3 SMITH , Hannah Ozarks (Ark.) 19:46.33
45.329 2:16.209 3:45.424 5:15.282 6:46.645 8:24.402 10:02.382 11:42.609
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#34 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

(45.329) (1:30.880) (1:29.215) (1:29.859) (1:31.364) (1:37.757) (1:37.980) (1:40.227)

45.665 2:18.690 3:51.325 5:26.050 7:01.735 8:38.825 10:16.152 11:54.597

13:37.377 15:21.137 17:04.925 18:47.944 20:21.789

5 ANDERSON, Karly Southern Arkansas 20:31.58
45.375 2:16.444 3:46.075 5:19.574 6:56.597 8:35.910 10:14.920 11:54.759

13:37.669 15:20.067 17:05.449 18:51.224 20:31.577

6 QUINN, Alex Austin College 21:03.74
46.277 2:22.639 4:01.710 5:41.770 7:22.784 9:02.795 10:44.982 12:29.154

14:13.394 15:57.322 17:41.452 19:26.282 21:03.735

7 MEROLA, Katherine Unattached 21:21.07
45.840 2:20.644 3:55.807 5:32.517 7:11.610 8:54.134 10:39.525 12:27.627

14:15.924 16:07.087 17:59.780 19:46.922 21:21.065

8 WELCH, Kirstiana LeTourneau 21:27.59
46.519 2:21.897 4:00.434 5:41.304 7:26.820 9:14.537 11:02.609 12:51.707

14:40.127 16:28.274 18:15.134 19:57.975 21:27.585

9 FOSSATI, Gina Unattached 22:43.65
46.145 2:23.732 4:02.322 5:43.302 7:28.180 9:18.289 11:11.227 13:04.627

15:00.930 16:56.197 18:55.447 20:54.575 22:43.649

10 TUCKER, Adrian Southeastern Oklahoma 23:45.52
46.069 2:21.890 4:03.699 5:53.607 7:45.937 9:42.084 11:42.787 13:43.635

15:45.350 17:48.119 19:49.807 21:49.567 23:45.517

#9 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HUITT, Kiersten Hendrix 16.23  (–1.6) 2(1)

2 DAY, Nora Louisiana College 16.40  (–1.9) 1(1)

3 POTTS, Emily Southern Arkansas 16.66  (–1.6) 2(2)

4 BRYA, Bailey Hendrix 17.80  (–1.6) 2(3)

5 FIELD, Tori LeTourneau 18.49  (–1.6) 2(4)

6 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 18.52  (–1.6) 2(5)

7 SHEMPERT, Melanie LeTourneau 19.86  (–1.9) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 DAY, Nora Louisiana College 16.40

2 SHEMPERT, Melanie LeTourneau 19.86

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.6)

1 HUITT, Kiersten Hendrix 16.23

2 POTTS, Emily Southern Arkansas 16.66

3 BRYA, Bailey Hendrix 17.80

4 FIELD, Tori LeTourneau 18.49

5 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 18.52

#32 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time
1 PRYCE, Taishia Wiley 1:05.54

2 BRYA, Bailey Hendrix 1:10.28
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#32 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HUITT, Kiersten Hendrix 1:10.35

4 AMARO, Alexis Concordia (Tex.) 1:12.63

5 BUTLER, Brooklen East Texas Baptist 1:12.73

6 FUNK, Lexi LeTourneau 1:12.94

7 DENNIE, Renae Wiley 1:19.65

8 HERNANDEZ, Leslie Ozarks (Ark.) 1:23.35

#12 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Southern Arkansas (A) 49.27

1) BYRD, Breanna 2) BRYANT, Kenisha

3) KING, Aniya 4) RIDDLEY, Chloee

2 Jarvis Christian (A) 49.71

1) TAYLOR, Ca'sha 2) MCCOY, Rosaline

3) GARRETT, Sharbre'nae 4) JOHNSON, Deona

3 East Texas Baptist (A) 50.98

1) STEEN-BAKER, Tia 2) BUTLER, Brooklen

3) HONEYWOOD, Aaryn 4) MINOR, Shanetra

4 Concordia (Tex.) (A) 51.00

1) AMARO, Alexis 2) LUKE, Bayli

3) COLUNGA, Brittney 4) CANNADY, Lauryn

5 Louisiana College (A) 53.39

1) BRIGHT, Jaslyn 2) BRISCOE, Amielle

3) HOWARD, Qwaniqua 4) SANDERS, Heavenlee

#14 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Wiley (B) 3:53.88

1) CHARLES, Shaiann 2) DENNIE, Renae

3) BETHEA, Leslie 4) POLEON, Natasha

2 Southern Arkansas (A) 3:53.95

1) ROY, Kirby 2) LENTZ, Abby

3) RIDDLEY, Chloee 4) BRYANT, Kenisha

3 Wiley (A) 4:06.93

1) NEILS, Michaela 2) PRYCE, Taishia

3) ST LOUIS, Alisha 4) THOMAS, Chriss Ann

4 Southern Arkansas (B) 4:07.89

1) YOCOM, Bailey 2) TAYLOR, Maya

3) BYRD, Breanna 4) MIXON, Aliyah

5 East Texas Baptist (A) 4:17.62

1) HONEYWOOD, Aaryn 2) BUTLER, Brooklen

3) KIDDER, Melissa 4) STEEN-BAKER, Tia
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#14 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
6 LeTourneau (A) 4:28.83

1) BURSON, Claire 2) KEER, Kennedy

3) FUNK, Lexi 4) SEGURA, Alexis

#18 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.22 1.27 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62

1 WILLIAMS, Courtney Southern Arkansa 1.57m 5' 13 /4 P P P P P O O O XXX

2 HALE, Carli Southern Arkansa 1.57m 5' 13 /4 P P P P P O XO XO XXX

3 BILLINGS, Bethany Southern Arkansa 1.57m 5' 13 /4 P P P P O O O XXO XXX

4 COLUNGA, Brittney Concordia (Tex.) 1.47m 4' 93 /4 P P O O XO XO XXX

5 WELLS, Cydnei East Texas Baptist 1.42m 4' 73 /4 O O O XO XO XXX

6 BRIGHT, Jaslyn Louisiana College 1.22m 4' 0" O XXX

DAY, Nora Louisiana College NH P P P P P XXX

#36 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50

1 SHINN, Madison Southern Arkansa 3.35m 10' 113 /4 P P P P O XO XXX

2 WELCH, Katie Hendrix 3.05m 10' 0" P O O XO XXX

3 NIX, Victoria UT-Tyler 3.05m 10' 0" P P P XXO XXX

4 BRUNK, Anna Dallas 2.90m 9' 61 /4 O O O XXX

5 GREEN, Hannah Dallas 2.75m 9' 01 /4 XO XXO XXX

#22 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 PRYCE, Taishia Wiley 6.08m 19' 111 /2  (+2.4) 6.05 (+1.9) 5.90 (+2.5) 5.89 (+0.0) 5.80 (+1.5) 6.00 (+1.4) 6.08 (+2.4) 2(1)

2 ST LOUIS, Alisha Wiley 5.60m 18' 41 /2  (+0.9) 5.11 (+1.4) 5.40 (+1.2) 5.37 (+2.3) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.9) 1(1)

3 BETHEA, Leslie Wiley 5.53m 18' 13 /4  (+0.0) 5.32 (+1.3) 5.53 (+0.0) FOUL 2(2)

4 LONG, Allison Hendrix 5.23m 17' 2"  (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 5.04 (+1.8) 5.17 (+1.8) 4.99 (+2.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 2(3)

5 JONES, Crystal LeTourneau 5.18m 17' 0"  (+0.5) 5.06 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.8) 5.18 (+0.5) 5.03 (+1.5) 4.99 (+1.1) 5.07 (+0.4) 2(4)

6 HOWARD, Qwaniqua Louisiana College 5.13m 16' 10"  (+1.9) 4.56 (+0.6) 4.96 (+3.0) 5.02 (+1.7) 5.13 (+1.9) FOUL 5.09 (+2.3) 1(2)

7 HUITT, Kiersten Hendrix 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (+0.9) 4.70 (+0.3) 4.84 (+2.1) 4.93 (+0.9) 4.89 (+0.0) 4.91 (+1.5) 4.90 (+0.0) 2(5)

8 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 4.90m 16' 1"  (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.56 (+0.0) FOUL 4.42 (+0.2) FOUL FOUL 2(6)

9 BRYA, Bailey Hendrix 4.84m 15' 101 /2  (+2.4) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.60 (+1.5) 4.84 (+2.4) 4.52 (+0.0) 4.69 (+2.1) 4.53 (+0.0) 2(7)

10 GREENWELL, Jackie Hendrix 4.84m 15' 101 /2  (+2.0) 4.84 (+2.0) 4.69 (+0.6) 4.46 (+1.3) 1(3)

11 CANNADY, Lauryn Concordia (Tex.) 4.77m 15' 73 /4  (+2.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.70 (+1.2) 4.77 (+2.0) 2(8)

12 DAY, Nora Louisiana College 4.77m 15' 73 /4  (+1.2) 4.64 (+1.5) 4.77 (+1.2) FOUL 1(4)

13 FIELD, Tori LeTourneau 4.56m 14' 111 /2  (+1.5) 4.16 (+0.0) 4.37 (+1.2) 4.56 (+1.5) 2(9)

14 BURSON, Claire LeTourneau 4.49m 14' 83 /4  (+0.0) 4.45 (+1.2) 4.49 (+0.0) 4.13 (+1.6) 1(5)

15 ONYENSO, Helen Dallas 4.49m 14' 83 /4  (+2.3) FOUL 4.49 (+2.3) 4.41 (+2.0) 2(10)

15 GALLOWAY, Ronnece LeTourneau 4.49m 14' 83 /4  (+4.5) 4.21 (+1.8) 4.26 (+0.8) 4.49 (+4.5) 2(10)

17 MCCOY, Jocelyn Jarvis Christian 3.72m 12' 21 /2  (+1.6) FOUL 3.72 (+1.6) 3.67 (+2.0) 1(6)

LUKE, Bayli Concordia (Tex.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

BROWN, Emani Jarvis Christian NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ST LOUIS, Alisha Wiley 5.60m 18' 41 /2  (+0.9) 5.11 (+1.4) 5.40 (+1.2) 5.37 (+2.3) 5.19 (+0.0) 5.38 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.9)

2 HOWARD, Qwaniqua Louisiana College 5.13m 16' 10"  (+1.9) 4.56 (+0.6) 4.96 (+3.0) 5.02 (+1.7) 5.13 (+1.9) FOUL 5.09 (+2.3)

3 GREENWELL, Jackie Hendrix 4.84m 15' 101 /2  (+2.0) 4.84 (+2.0) 4.69 (+0.6) 4.46 (+1.3)

4 DAY, Nora Louisiana College 4.77m 15' 73 /4  (+1.2) 4.64 (+1.5) 4.77 (+1.2) FOUL

5 BURSON, Claire LeTourneau 4.49m 14' 83 /4  (+0.0) 4.45 (+1.2) 4.49 (+0.0) 4.13 (+1.6)

6 MCCOY, Jocelyn Jarvis Christian 3.72m 12' 21 /2  (+1.6) FOUL 3.72 (+1.6) 3.67 (+2.0)

BROWN, Emani Jarvis Christian NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 PRYCE, Taishia Wiley 6.08m 19' 111 /2  (+2.4) 6.05 (+1.9) 5.90 (+2.5) 5.89 (+0.0) 5.80 (+1.5) 6.00 (+1.4) 6.08 (+2.4)

2 BETHEA, Leslie Wiley 5.53m 18' 13 /4  (+0.0) 5.32 (+1.3) 5.53 (+0.0) FOUL

3 LONG, Allison Hendrix 5.23m 17' 2"  (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 5.04 (+1.8) 5.17 (+1.8) 4.99 (+2.0) 5.23 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0)

4 JONES, Crystal LeTourneau 5.18m 17' 0"  (+0.5) 5.06 (+0.0) 4.77 (+0.8) 5.18 (+0.5) 5.03 (+1.5) 4.99 (+1.1) 5.07 (+0.4)

5 HUITT, Kiersten Hendrix 4.93m 16' 21 /4  (+0.9) 4.70 (+0.3) 4.84 (+2.1) 4.93 (+0.9) 4.89 (+0.0) 4.91 (+1.5) 4.90 (+0.0)

6 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 4.90m 16' 1"  (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.56 (+0.0) FOUL 4.42 (+0.2) FOUL FOUL

7 BRYA, Bailey Hendrix 4.84m 15' 101 /2  (+2.4) 4.57 (+0.0) 4.60 (+1.5) 4.84 (+2.4) 4.52 (+0.0) 4.69 (+2.1) 4.53 (+0.0)

8 CANNADY, Lauryn Concordia (Tex.) 4.77m 15' 73 /4  (+2.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 4.70 (+1.2) 4.77 (+2.0)

9 FIELD, Tori LeTourneau 4.56m 14' 111 /2  (+1.5) 4.16 (+0.0) 4.37 (+1.2) 4.56 (+1.5)

10 ONYENSO, Helen Dallas 4.49m 14' 83 /4  (+2.3) FOUL 4.49 (+2.3) 4.41 (+2.0)

10 GALLOWAY, Ronnece LeTourneau 4.49m 14' 83 /4  (+4.5) 4.21 (+1.8) 4.26 (+0.8) 4.49 (+4.5)

LUKE, Bayli Concordia (Tex.) NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ST LOUIS, Alisha Wiley 11.70m 38' 43 /4  (+0.0) 11.45 (+0.0) 11.70 (+0.0) 11.56 (+0.0) 11.42 (+0.0) 11.47 (+0.0) 11.37 (+0.0)

2 JONES, Sadi Louisiana College 9.29m 30' 53 /4  (+0.0) 9.15 (+0.0) 7.93 (+0.0) 9.26 (+0.0) 9.29 (+0.0) FOUL 9.29 (+0.0)

3 WALDRON, Shelby Dallas 9.29m 30' 53 /4  (+0.0) 9.02 (+0.0) 9.12 (+0.0) FOUL 9.29 (+0.0) FOUL 8.98 (+0.0)

4 FIELD, Tori LeTourneau 9.23m 30' 31 /2  (+0.0) 9.23 (+0.0) 8.77 (+0.0) 8.88 (+0.0) 8.82 (+0.0) FOUL 9.23 (+0.0)

#26 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 COATS, Quentisha Southern Arkansa 12.22m 40' 11 /4 FOUL 10.30 FOUL 12.00 11.12 12.22 2(1)

2 HASSINK, Diana Dallas 11.98m 39' 33 /4 10.10 10.51 11.25 11.12 11.98 11.52 2(2)

3 JONES,  Brooke Louisiana College 11.17m 36' 73 /4 10.67 10.88 11.05 11.17 10.98 FOUL 2(3)

4 MCGEARY, Michaela UT-Tyler 10.63m 34' 101 /2 10.63 9.85 10.55 FOUL 10.05 FOUL 2(4)

5 FULLER, Erica Southern Arkansa 10.61m 34' 93 /4 10.21 10.09 10.61 10.10 9.84 10.01 2(5)

6 SNYDER, Emma UT-Tyler 10.46m 34' 4" 10.17 FOUL 9.64 10.10 10.46 FOUL 2(6)

7 MAKOWSKI, Sydney UT-Tyler 10.29m 33' 91 /4 10.05 10.01 10.14 9.80 10.24 10.29 2(7)

8 SAENZ, Stefanie Concordia (Tex.) 10.22m 33' 61 /2 FOUL 10.16 10.04 10.20 10.22 FOUL 2(8)

9 BILLINGS, Bethany Southern Arkansa 9.90m 32' 53 /4 9.48 9.77 9.90 2(9)

10 COCHRAN, Baylee UT-Tyler 9.88m 32' 5" 9.25 9.88 9.47 2(10)

11 HALL, Kennedy Louisiana College 9.32m 30' 7" 8.98 9.32 FOUL 1(1)

12 POTTS, Emily Southern Arkansa 9.27m 30' 5" 8.92 9.27 8.54 1(2)

13 WOODSON, Chloe East Texas Baptist 9.07m 29' 91 /4 9.07 8.03 8.10 2(11)

14 OLIVETI, Jules Dallas 8.93m 29' 33 /4 8.92 8.93 8.60 2(12)

15 STEVENSON, Rebekah LeTourneau 8.29m 27' 21 /2 6.99 7.87 8.29 1(3)

16 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 8.23m 27' 0" 8.23 7.67 7.79 1(4)
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#26 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
17 CHARLES, Shaiann Wiley 7.89m 25' 103 /4 7.48 7.89 FOUL 1(5)

18 FERGUSON, Schylar Hendrix 7.86m 25' 91 /2 7.84 7.55 7.86 1(6)

19 CORTEZ, Victoria Concordia (Tex.) 7.51m 24' 73 /4 6.89 7.51 7.22 1(7)

20 VANDERBILT, Rean Concordia (Tex.) 6.68m 21' 11" 6.27 6.68 6.18 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HALL, Kennedy Louisiana College 9.32m 30' 7" 8.98 9.32 FOUL

2 POTTS, Emily Southern Arkansa 9.27m 30' 5" 8.92 9.27 8.54

3 STEVENSON, Rebekah LeTourneau 8.29m 27' 21 /2 6.99 7.87 8.29

4 INGRAM, Sadie Concordia (Tex.) 8.23m 27' 0" 8.23 7.67 7.79

5 CHARLES, Shaiann Wiley 7.89m 25' 103 /4 7.48 7.89 FOUL

6 FERGUSON, Schylar Hendrix 7.86m 25' 91 /2 7.84 7.55 7.86

7 CORTEZ, Victoria Concordia (Tex.) 7.51m 24' 73 /4 6.89 7.51 7.22

8 VANDERBILT, Rean Concordia (Tex.) 6.68m 21' 11" 6.27 6.68 6.18

Flight 2 of 2

1 COATS, Quentisha Southern Arkansa 12.22m 40' 11 /4 FOUL 10.30 FOUL 12.00 11.12 12.22

2 HASSINK, Diana Dallas 11.98m 39' 33 /4 10.10 10.51 11.25 11.12 11.98 11.52

3 JONES,  Brooke Louisiana College 11.17m 36' 73 /4 10.67 10.88 11.05 11.17 10.98 FOUL

4 MCGEARY, Michaela UT-Tyler 10.63m 34' 101 /2 10.63 9.85 10.55 FOUL 10.05 FOUL

5 FULLER, Erica Southern Arkansa 10.61m 34' 93 /4 10.21 10.09 10.61 10.10 9.84 10.01

6 SNYDER, Emma UT-Tyler 10.46m 34' 4" 10.17 FOUL 9.64 10.10 10.46 FOUL

7 MAKOWSKI, Sydney UT-Tyler 10.29m 33' 91 /4 10.05 10.01 10.14 9.80 10.24 10.29

8 SAENZ, Stefanie Concordia (Tex.) 10.22m 33' 61 /2 FOUL 10.16 10.04 10.20 10.22 FOUL

9 BILLINGS, Bethany Southern Arkansa 9.90m 32' 53 /4 9.48 9.77 9.90

10 COCHRAN, Baylee UT-Tyler 9.88m 32' 5" 9.25 9.88 9.47

11 WOODSON, Chloe East Texas Baptist 9.07m 29' 91 /4 9.07 8.03 8.10

12 OLIVETI, Jules Dallas 8.93m 29' 33 /4 8.92 8.93 8.60

#28 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 CROCKETT, T'Keyah Southern Arkansa 40.65m 133' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 36.13 39.79 38.89 40.65 1(1)

2 CHARLES, Shaiann Wiley 37.30m 122' 43 /4 37.30 36.90 FOUL 36.21 34.94 35.58 1(2)

3 KLINKERMAN, Madelyn Hendrix 36.68m 120' 41 /4 FOUL 36.15 36.68 23.38 36.29 35.55 2(1)

4 SNYDER, Emma UT-Tyler 35.59m 116' 91 /2 34.29 FOUL 35.59 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2)

5 MOORE, Katie UT-Tyler 35.31m 115' 101 /2 35.31 33.22 34.50 33.85 FOUL 33.47 2(3)

6 COATS, Quentisha Southern Arkansa 32.90m 107' 111 /2 31.18 28.98 32.90 27.47 30.97 30.97 2(4)

7 OLIVETI, Jules Dallas 31.40m 103' 01 /2 31.40 29.94 29.63 FOUL 29.64 FOUL 2(5)

8 SAENZ, Stefanie Concordia (Tex.) 28.38m 93' 11 /2 FOUL 28.38 26.40 2(6)

9 STEVENSON, Rebekah LeTourneau 28.08m 92' 13 /4 28.08 24.07 FOUL 26.70 26.49 FOUL 2(7)

10 COCHRAN, Baylee UT-Tyler 27.97m 91' 91 /2 27.97 FOUL FOUL 2(8)

11 FULLER, Erica Southern Arkansa 27.73m 91' 0" 27.59 27.73 23.92 2(9)

12 HASSINK, Diana Dallas 26.24m 86' 11 /4 25.75 22.42 26.24 2(10)

13 CORTEZ, Victoria Concordia (Tex.) 23.04m 75' 71 /4 20.63 FOUL 23.04 2(11)

14 VANDERBILT, Rean Concordia (Tex.) 18.67m 61' 31 /4 18.67 FOUL 14.15 1(3)

15 PAYNE, Taylor Louisiana College 18.15m 59' 63 /4 18.15 PASS PASS 1(4)
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#28 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
16 JONES,  Brooke Louisiana College 16.86m 55' 4" 16.86 PASS PASS 1(5)

17 CONTI, Grace Dallas 14.69m 48' 21 /2 14.34 14.00 14.69 1(6)

18 LACROIX, Gracie Louisiana College 8.73m 28' 8" 8.73 PASS PASS 1(7)

19 HUVAL, Olivia Louisiana College 7.89m 25' 11" 7.89 PASS PASS 1(8)

20 SOTO, Diana Louisiana College 6.30m 20' 81 /4 6.30 PASS PASS 1(9)

21 TOWNLEY, Alanna Louisiana College 6.00m 19' 81 /2 6.00 PASS PASS 1(10)

22 BRISCOE, Amielle Louisiana College 5.64m 18' 61 /4 5.64 PASS PASS 1(11)

MCGEARY, Michaela UT-Tyler NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FERGUSON, Schylar Hendrix NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CROCKETT, T'Keyah Southern Arkansa 40.65m 133' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 36.13 39.79 38.89 40.65

2 CHARLES, Shaiann Wiley 37.30m 122' 43 /4 37.30 36.90 FOUL 36.21 34.94 35.58

3 VANDERBILT, Rean Concordia (Tex.) 18.67m 61' 31 /4 18.67 FOUL 14.15

4 PAYNE, Taylor Louisiana College 18.15m 59' 63 /4 18.15 PASS PASS

5 JONES,  Brooke Louisiana College 16.86m 55' 4" 16.86 PASS PASS

6 CONTI, Grace Dallas 14.69m 48' 21 /2 14.34 14.00 14.69

7 LACROIX, Gracie Louisiana College 8.73m 28' 8" 8.73 PASS PASS

8 HUVAL, Olivia Louisiana College 7.89m 25' 11" 7.89 PASS PASS

9 SOTO, Diana Louisiana College 6.30m 20' 81 /4 6.30 PASS PASS

10 TOWNLEY, Alanna Louisiana College 6.00m 19' 81 /2 6.00 PASS PASS

11 BRISCOE, Amielle Louisiana College 5.64m 18' 61 /4 5.64 PASS PASS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KLINKERMAN, Madelyn Hendrix 36.68m 120' 41 /4 FOUL 36.15 36.68 23.38 36.29 35.55

2 SNYDER, Emma UT-Tyler 35.59m 116' 91 /2 34.29 FOUL 35.59 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 MOORE, Katie UT-Tyler 35.31m 115' 101 /2 35.31 33.22 34.50 33.85 FOUL 33.47

4 COATS, Quentisha Southern Arkansa 32.90m 107' 111 /2 31.18 28.98 32.90 27.47 30.97 30.97

5 OLIVETI, Jules Dallas 31.40m 103' 01 /2 31.40 29.94 29.63 FOUL 29.64 FOUL

6 SAENZ, Stefanie Concordia (Tex.) 28.38m 93' 11 /2 FOUL 28.38 26.40

7 STEVENSON, Rebekah LeTourneau 28.08m 92' 13 /4 28.08 24.07 FOUL 26.70 26.49 FOUL

8 COCHRAN, Baylee UT-Tyler 27.97m 91' 91 /2 27.97 FOUL FOUL

9 FULLER, Erica Southern Arkansa 27.73m 91' 0" 27.59 27.73 23.92

10 HASSINK, Diana Dallas 26.24m 86' 11 /4 25.75 22.42 26.24

11 CORTEZ, Victoria Concordia (Tex.) 23.04m 75' 71 /4 20.63 FOUL 23.04

MCGEARY, Michaela UT-Tyler NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

FERGUSON, Schylar Hendrix NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PETTY, Lexie UT-Tyler 46.80m 153' 63 /4 FOUL 42.57 FOUL 46.24 45.30 46.80

2 COCHRAN, Baylee UT-Tyler 42.26m 138' 8" 38.34 41.37 39.12 40.39 42.26 FOUL

3 MCGEARY, Michaela UT-Tyler 42.20m 138' 53 /4 37.70 37.59 36.86 40.76 FOUL 42.20

4 FULLER, Erica Southern Arkansa 41.43m 135' 111 /4 41.22 41.43 41.14 FOUL 39.70 FOUL

5 MAKOWSKI, Sydney UT-Tyler 37.39m 122' 81 /4 FOUL 30.53 33.35 33.15 36.76 37.39

6 SNYDER, Emma UT-Tyler 37.37m 122' 71 /2 34.09 FOUL 31.19 34.15 37.37 36.22
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#30 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 CROCKETT, T'Keyah Southern Arkansa 34.44m 113' 01 /4 27.83 FOUL 31.77 34.44 FOUL 33.72

8 HASSINK, Diana Dallas 33.82m 110' 113 /4 28.88 28.35 33.75 FOUL 33.82 32.63

9 COATS, Quentisha Southern Arkansa 31.29m 102' 81 /4 27.28 31.29 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 STEVENSON, Rebekah LeTourneau 31.20m 102' 41 /2 27.79 FOUL 31.20

11 SAENZ, Stefanie Concordia (Tex.) 24.05m 78' 11" 24.05 19.14 21.25

12 FUNK, Carrye LeTourneau 21.43m 70' 4" 21.43 20.23 FOUL

13 CORTEZ, Victoria Concordia (Tex.) 18.68m 61' 33 /4 FOUL 17.05 18.68
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